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EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023

75" Qled Curved Samsung TV together with
Stand and remote control. Television currently
turns on but not working as it's missing it's Fibre
optic lead. £350-500

Samsung Ultra HD Blu-ray player with remote
control and wires £50-70

43" Panasonic Smart TV with remote control.
Please not that it has a slight damage to the top
of TV, please see images. £40-60

32" Qled Samsung TV with remote control,
Instructions and box £80-120

Rascal Vecta Sport mobility scooter together
with Key and charger £250-300

Quingo Toura 2 mobility scooter with rear view
camera, key and charger included. £250-300

Quingo Flyte mobility scooter together with key
and charger £200-250

Two boxes of Eagle and 2000ad magazines £20
-40

Two boxes of Comics to include London nights
comics and others £20-40

Four boxes of comics to include DC Vertigo,
Valiant Comics and others £30-50

Chinese carved inkstone of lozenge form,
carved with mythical beasts, 28cm long, in case
£40-60

19th century Chinese blue and white prunus jar
and cover, a Tiffany style glass owl lamp, a pair
of continental porcelain figures, and a composite
sculpture by Antonio Campillo, signed £40-60

Swarovski sculpture of Pierrot in box, and an Art
Deco plaster wall mask £40-60

19th century blue and white meat platter of
interesting pattern, depicting a camel and giraffe
in an Oriental garden, 42cm wide £40-60

A Meissen-style blue and white onion pattern
rolling pin, together with a silver plated entree
dish and other silver plate £30-50

A large Chinese blue and white brush pot,
decorated with figures in procession, 16cm high
x 19.5cm diameter £60-80

Set of four Chinese famille rose export porcelain
plates, each decorated with a central oval panel,
with banded borders and floral sprays, 25cm
diameter £40-60

19th century Chinese crackle sleeve vase and
Chinese-style yellow ceramic egg on ormolu
base (2) £60-100
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Sundry items, including a bronze ring in the form
of a key, probably Roman, a group of handmade
dolls in the form of Dickens characters, an Italian
bronzed sculpture and a pair of copper casters
£40-60

Pottery charger of humorous design depicting
minstrel with dancing bear and animals, signed
with initials, 39.5cm diameter £30-40

Group of ceramics and glass, including two
Derby Imari plates, miniature teapot and coffee
can, a Sevres bleu celeste cup and saucer, and
a miniature vaseline glass oil lamp £50-70

Pair of heavy brass 'cobra’ candlesticks, 20cm
high £30-50

Hand-painted picture of two butterflies in gilt
frame £40-60

Early Victorian cut paper flower bouquet under
domed glass, ¢.1840, finely worked and
heightened in blue, white and red, under glass
dome, 14cm high £50-80

Pair of Regency Old Sheffield Plate chamber
sticks with snuffers, pair of antique silver plated
decanter coasters, pair of Georgian silver plated
salts with blue glass liners and a pair of
Georgian silver salt spoons and a Victorian
Hukin & Heath silver plated candle lamp £40-60

19th century Meissen porcelain cup and saucer,
porcelain cabinet pieces, Three Royal Doulton
Bunnykins musical figures and sundry porcelain
and ornaments £40-60

Two boxes tea and coffee sets, including
Wedgwood Kutani Crane, plus one Singer
sewing machine in box £40-60

Group of mostly wooden and papier mache
items, including painted wall brackets, mirrors,
papier mache pig and seahorse, picture, etc £40
-60

Group of art pottery, lamps, large pottery vase
with paper flowers, Murano glass clown, etc £50
-70

Lambeth stoneware gin barrel, together with a
very large stoneware Atkins Patent Filter £30-50

Group of models of collies and other animals,
including Beswick £30-50

Carved and painted wood model of an avocet by
Bob Pyett of Wivenhoe, 35cm long £30-50

Sundry items, including a group of silver plate,
an enamelled dressing table set, a framed scene
of the crucifixion in relief, board games, a
Georgian silhouette, etc £50-70

Page 1 of 35



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
48

49

50

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023

Group of ceramics, including continental figures,
Minton, etc £30-50

A single drawer telescope signed Ross London,
together with another telescope, metalwares, etc
£30-50

Group of press photographs including of
Wimbledon / tennis interest, album of greetings
cards, Olympus Trip camera and an old rattle
£30-50

Antique oversized fruitwood rolling pin, shooting
stick, bellows, toleware bucket and a brass
candlestick £40-60

A pair of bronzed figures of cavaliers, signed
Winslow, 68cm high, together with a cast bronze
lamp base £50-70

Aynsley green and gilt dinner service, including
dinner plates, side plates, sauce boats, soup
bowls and saucers, serving dish £40-60

Group of decorative bindings, a group of
ephemera, folder of matchbox covers, box of
newspapers of Royal interest, tea cards, etc (5
boxes) £40-60

Box of sundries, including model cars, radio,
binoculars, vintage badges, etc £20-30

Pine box of old tools, including saws, planes, etc
£30-40

Collection of football programmes to include
1960s West Ham £30-40

Collection of Beano comics, mostly 1980s,
Dandy comics, mostly 1980s and one box of
Beano and Dandy annuals £30-40

Quantity of vintage white table clothes and
sheeting etc, Some ladies gloves and
gentlemen's white collars, Quantity of vintage
fabrics, some designer, some samples £20-30

Brown leather brief case containing stamps.
Stamps- GB and world selection in stock book,
envelopes and USA year packs (qty) £20-40

Old English-made croquet set £30-40

Two shooting sticks, a sewing machine,
ceramics, Delft vases, Alistrer mclain novels,
glass, etc £20-40

Collection of assorted ceramics and other
figures, including a large collection of Circle of
Love figures, Leonardo Collection, etc (4 boxes)
£40-60

Collection of glass ships and balloons in bottles,
together with a large collection of glass
paperweights and other glassware including
cranberry (3 boxes) £40-60
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Collection of ceramics and ornaments, including
Regency Fine Arts Honeysuckle Hill, Royal
Albert, Coalport, three garden ornaments, etc
£50-70

Lot copper pans and kitchenalia £30-50

Sundry items, including two canteens of cutlery,
a clock, bears, etc £30-50

Cameras, lenses (including Zeiss Tessar 4.5-
15cm, Pentax ME, Photo Sniper in metal case,
Mihama 6x6 etc) £40-60

Josette Chatten, contemporary, signed lithoprint
- Poppies in a Field, in glazed frame, 54cm x
43cm overall £20-30

Sundry items, including David Winter cottages,
pictures, an Esso petrol can, miniature sewing
machine, etc £40-60

Collection of coins, including uncirculated sets
£30-50

Collection of brass oil lamps and glass shades,
a model ship, etc, and a box containing a clock,
model ships and walking sticks £30-50

Large oil on panel of a reclining women, titled
'Miss Tilley 1871', and signed Paul Stagg
London, 182.5cm x 44cm £60-100

A Worcester turquoise ground teapot, circa
1770, with cream jug £40-60

A pair of Samuel Alcock pot pourri vases and
covers, 21cm high £30-50

First World War helmet and a bayonet £30-40

Antique china, glass and sundries, including a
Davenport hunting jug, Meissen, Berlin figure,
carved and painted religious figure, carved tribal
figure, etc £50-70

Howard Barnes (1937-2017) oil on canvas,
Female Nude, signed and dated '82, 95 x 80cm,
framed £40-60

Group of glassware, set of scales, ceramics, etc
£30-40

Two large slate mantel clocks, together with a
group of other mantel clocks £40-60

Royal Observer Corps uniform and cap, with
book and ciagarette cards £20-40

Albums of stamps and first day covers, and
some loose £30-40

Pair of Royal Worcester porcelain table lamps,
collection of nine glass paperweights, collection
of Victorian glass furniture coasters, and
sundries £40-60
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Collection of toys and annuals, including boxed
model vehicles, Noddy egg cup, etc £30-40

Sundry items, including a pair of chinoiserie wall
brackets, another large pair of shelves, two
trivets, etc £40-60

Group of mostly 19th century copper and brass
to include candlesticks, warming pan etc £50-70

Group of antique and later china and other
items, including a puppet £30-40

Group of vintage toys to include one box of
mixed games, one box of model kits, one box of
assembled models and one box of model trains
and tanks £60-80

Unusual Japanese celadon glazed pottery plate
depicting toads and an octopus, 22.5cm
diameter £30-40

Brass cased carriage clock and key £40-60

Brass cased carriage clock by Robert Blandford,
and an alabaster clock surmounted by a lion £50
-70

Japanese cloisonne lidded pot of bulbous form
and small cloisonne container (2) £30-50

18th century Chinese blue and white export
porcelain plate, and a 19th century Chinese blue
and white vase (2) £30-50

Brass cased carriage clock of small proportions,
in original case, 9cm high £40-60

18th century Chinese blue and white tankard
£40-60

A Chinese blue and white porcelain wine pot,
decorated with foliage, with Greek Key border,
Wanli mark to base but later, 14.5cm high £50-
80

An early 19th century pearlware alphabet plate,
and another small pearlware dish (2) £30-40

Antique green glazed pottery flask and Art
pottery bowl (2) £40-60

A Chinese blue and white small porcelain bowl,
probably early 20th century, painted with figures
and landscapes, double ring mark to base,
5.25cm high £20-40

A Worcester gilt decorated fluted round bowl,
circa 1775, 17cm diameter, and a similar
Worcester tea bowl and saucer (3) £30-50

18th century Chinese blue and white tea caddy,
rescued together with a small group of cloisonné
£30-50
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Antique Continental blue and white onion
pattern salt/mustard, in the style of Meissen £20
-30

African alabaster figure of a kneeling woman,
22cm high £30-50

A Royal Crown Derby ewer and a Meissen vase
£30-50

Small Nailsea glass rolling pin, tiny glass seated
dog and two 19th century clay pipes £30-40

Three 19th century Staffordshire bird's nest
inkwells £40-60

Simulated alabaster wall mask of young girl,
15cm high £20-40

A Mauchline watch case, and four Mauchline
small cases £50-70

The Bristol Cat and Dog pottery Louis Wain
decorated vase, 15cm high £30-50

A charming Victorian valentines card £30-50

Norman Coker - Bjorn Borg, 59cm x 79¢cm,
framed
(Qty: 1) £40-60

Norman Coker, contemporary, oil on board,
Training a pointer, signed, titled verso, 45 x
60cm, framed £40-60

Howard Barnes (1937-2017) oil on canvas,
Female Head, signed 75 x 50cm, framed £20-40

Group of pictures, including a watercolour by
Phyllis del Vecchio, a signed print of the Tower
of London by Jeremy King, watercolours, oils,
maps, French dog print, and a gilt-framed mirror
£40-60

Early 18th century hand coloured map of Sussex
by Robert Morden, framed, 40cm x 33cm £40-60

Group of four framed maps relating to H.M.S.
Beagle, published 1840 and 1841 £40-60

Two large pairs of Victorian cut glass decanters
and stoppers £40-60

Two folders of pictures and prints, including
Peter Collins nudes £30-40

Pair of gilt metal and cut glass wall lights, with
giltwood mounts, and an Edwardian inlaid
galleried tray £40-60

Bottle of Hennessy XO cognac £50-70
Seven bottles of Smirnoff vodka £30-50

Seven bottles of gin, including five Gordon's,
one Richmond and one White Satin £40-60

Page 3 of 35



109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123
124

125

126

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023

Group of spirits, including four bottles of
Southern Comfort, one Jack Daniels, one
Bacardi, one Dark Mischief rum, four Malibu and
two Pernod (13) £60-100

13 bottles of brandy, including Remy Martin,
Courvoisier, Martell, etc £100-150

Nine bottles of whisky, including Bell's, Grant's,
Teacher's, etc £80-120

Group of antique prints, including a set of four
framed prints of London wards from
Noorthouck's History of London 1772, other
prints of London, botanical prints £40-60

Silver topped cut cranberry glass scent bottle,
another silver topped globular cut glass scent
bottle, and other objets vertu £30-50

Two boxes of Malibu Comics to include The
Night Man, Prime, Rune and others.
Approximately 500+ comics £30-50

Box of Image comics mostly 1990's and 2000's.
To include Wynonna Earp, Phantom Force,
Grifter Shi, the Savage Dragon, the age of
hero's and many others. Approximately 190
comics. £50-70

Box of Comics to include Defiant Comics,
Eclipse Comics, Comely Comix Captain Canuck
and others £20-40

Box of Wildstorm Comics to include Point Blank,
Countdown, The Monarchy and others £20-40

Large quantity of 1990's DC Comics.
Approximately 400 comics £30-50

Large quantity of Comics Valiant comics,
Eclipse comics, Windjammer comics and others
£20-40

Two Box of Assorted Comics approximately 400
comics £20-40

Large quantity of Valiant Comics to include
Solar Man of the Atom, Turok Dinosaur Hunter,
Magnus Robot Fighter and others £50-70

Large quantity of First Comics to include
Whisper, Badger, American Flagg and others
£40-60

Large quantity of assorted comics £20-40

Two boxes of comics to include Dark Horse
comics, Comico, Image Comics and others £20-
40

Box of assorted comics to include Image
comics, Wildstorm comics and others £20-40

Two boxes of assorted comics to include Epic
comics, Comico, and others £30-50
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Box of Doctor Who related items to include
Sticker books, annuals and other items £20-40

Collection of lacework christening gowns etc
£30-50

Collection of pocket knives £30-50

Three piece silver cruet set, Lladro figure and
two Doulton figures £30-50

Pair of Chinese vases decorated with peaches
£40-60

Chinese famille rose vase, Imari charger and
another dish (3) £30-50

Pair of Branham type pottery vases with scraffito
decoration, 33cm high £30-50

Pair of oriental hard stone relief plaques, 41cm
high £30-50

Pair of Meissen type porcelain shoes, cut
glasses, Holy Bible and other items £30-40

Early 20th century miniature mahogany chest of
drawers by Bartholomew and Fletcher, four long
drawers on plinth base, by family descent from
Bertrand Fletcher of Bartholomew and Fletcher,
28cm wide x 28cm deep x 38cm high £60-100

Two Royal Crown Derby paperweights £40-60

French gilt metal mounted clock garniture
together with various works of art £40-60

Collection of decorative ceramics and glass £50-
100

Bb clarinet, cased together with binoculars and
natural history specimens and sundries £40-60

Collection of metalwares and sundry works of art
£50-100

Collection of whiskies and other bottles £50-100

Ceramics and sundries, trench art,
kaleidoscope, other items £40-60

Pair of Oriental brass vases, 36cm high and a
Japanese porcelain vase £50-70

Chinese famille rose painted porcelain panel
£40-60

Art Deco square face wall clock by Garrard £60-
80

Kenneth Baldwin oil on canvas marine scene
£40-60

19th century rosewood and brass inlaid
postman's wall clock with white painted dial, with
pendulum (lacking weights) £50-70
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WWI style leather mounted brass handheld
telescope, bearing inscription and date Kelvin
and Hughes, London 1917, together with
antique style table microscope £60-90

Regency four bottle decanter stand £50-70

Rococo style mantel clock and pair of gilt metal
and porcelain candelabra £60-90

19th century map depicting the country around
Manchester £40-60

Good group of single malt whiskies £60-100
Victorian copper samovar £40-60

Antique Taxidermy bird, cased £40-60
Novelty bronze mounted desk blotter £40-60

Continental School, early 19th century
overpainted engraving - Mountainous
landscape, 18 x 26cm, in glazed period frame
£40-60

19th century silver plated candlestick converted
to a lamp, and a similar Old Sheffield Plate vase
converted to a lamp. (2) £50-70

Group of 18th century tea bowls and other
ceramics £50-70

18th century travelling trunk with original hide
and retailer's label for Pound and Parker,
London, Trunk, Chest and Packing case
Manufacturers....Funerals performed’, 55cm
wide £40-60

Three military helmets £30-50

Collection of 19th / 20th century Royal
Copenhagen dishes £60-100

Japanese cloisonne vase, Chinese porcelain
duck figure, silver napkin rings and side dishes
£40-60

Attributed to Hadar Jonzen (1885-1977) oil on
canvas, landscape with figures, signed and
inscribed verso, signed and dated 1937, 41 x
69cm, framed £40-60

English School, 19th century, oil on panel, still
life of fruit on a mossy bank, 23 x 28cm, gilt
frame £40-60

19th century reverse painting on glass, in maple
frame, with three further pictures, all in maple
frames £30-50

Collection of figurines and other ornaments and
glass including Lladro, Doulton, and others £80-
120
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Chinese carved wooden figure, brass oil lamp
and a brass fire companion set and a
watercolour £20-30

Group of silver plate, including tureens, and
various other items £50-70

Large collection of cut glass by Stuart and
others £40-60

Sundry works of art including jewellery boxes
and cased cutlery, miniature chest of drawers
£30-50

Large collection of antique copper and brass
£100-200

Two 19th century cheese domes and a cut glass
jug and basin set £40-60

Early 20th century oak cased knife sharpener
£30-50

Large quantity of model train related items,
including Hornsby and Trix (many boxes empty)
£30-40

Collection of silver plate, including unusual
expanding toast rack, other items £40-60

Quantity of brass and copper £40-60

Group of 19th and 20th century oils and
watercolours, including one of Derbyshire by T.
Hunn £50-80

Three boxes of mixed records, including LPs,
78s £30-40

Three boxes of assorted Wisden Cricket
Almanacks £30-40

Collection of 19th century and later furs,
including polecat, mink, squirrel £20-40

Group of LPs and EPs including lan Dury,
Sparks, jazz, etc £30-50

Group of 19th century watercolours and prints,
including a watercolour shipwreck scene by F.
Walters, one of sailing boats attributed to C.M.
Powell, a large unframed sepia landscape,
another village scene, and a set of four prints
£50-80

Two boxes of old ice skates £20-40

Framed engraving of Diana and Actaeon after
Titian £20-30

Three oil paintings of ships at sea £30-40

Late 19th / early 20th century French marble
clock and three further clocks £70-100

Box of sundries, including a propeller, pair of
brass serpent candlesticks, a treen nutcracker,
truncheon, oak tantalus, etc £40-60
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Five boxes of sundries, including silver plate,
wooden boxes, brassware, ornaments, etc £40-
60

Two large gilt frames, together with an oil on
board by Alwin 'Bunny' Adcock, a large horse
racing print and a framed set of hunting prints
(5) £40-60

Group of silver plated item, lidded tureens etc
(protected with cling film) £100-150

Victorian copper coal scuttle £30-50

Collection of mostly antique china, including
Victorian tea wares, large tureen, etc (3 boxes)
£30-50

Sundry items, including a group of Japanese
crepe paper woodblock prints, box of children's
annuals, ceramics, etc £30-50

A group of 19th century framed prints, mostly
East Anglian topographical £20-40

A group of Coalport Revelry pattern tea and
dinner ware, together with other china £40-60

Two reissue prints after Gilray, numbered limited
editions £30-50

Lindsay Bartholomew (b. 1944) watercolour,
Stour Valley, Essex £50-70

Brass and frosted glass ceiling light of foliate
form, 43cm diameter at bottom, aan eight-
branch ceiling light with prismatic drops, 56cm
diameter, and another (3) £40-60

Murano glass five branch chandelier £50-80

A very large brass ceiling light, measuring 67cm
diameter at the bottom £50-80

Walker & Hall silver plated five piece tea and
coffee set, a faceted silver plated tea and coffee
pot, a toast rack, pepper grinder and two other
pieces of plate £50-80

Box of sundry items, including stamps, jigsaw
puzzles, needlework, etc, together with three
boxes of games £40-60

One box of wine, including champagne £30-50

Dryad book press together with surveyor's tools
£50-70

Collection of stamps in several albums £50-100

Two boxes of sundry items, including bronzed
figures of Shakespeare and Milton, a Chinese
Imari tankard (a/f), Royal commemorative china,
a carved wooden crest, etc, together with an
American wall clock £30-40
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Box of postcards, railway hand bills and
ephemera, Bobby Moore and England
photographs, including photocopies, and a box
of Beano and Dandy annuals £30-50

18th/19th century Indian carved hardwood quill
case decorated in high relief with birds and
animals and scrolling foliate arabesque, 23cm
high £30-50

Four brass carriage clocks £80-120

Bronze figure of a hare, on marble plinth base,
total height 29cm £40-60

Regency novelty porcelain inkwell, Mug dated
1860 and a Shelley Royal commemorative £50-
70

Ceramics and glass, including Doulton figurines,
boxes and other items £30-50

Pair of 19th century Chinese paintings on rice
paper depicting vases of flowers, oval glazed
frames, 28cm high, together with three Chinese
carved hardwood stands £40-60

Bronze figure of a soldier on horseback and an
Art Deco sculpture £40-60

Collection of 19th century plated wine coasters
£50-70

Seven various Doulton and Coalport figures and
four boxed Lladro figures £60-100

Collection of glass scent bottles, including one in
Victorian walnut box £40-60

Two antique patchwork quilts, approximately
165 x 130cm and 165 x 170cm £20-40

Three Victorian pewter jelly moulds,
approximately 15cm high £40-60

Group of plate and sundries £30-50

Two albums of vintage cigarette cards to include
Wills's Allied Army Leaders, Wills's Recruiting
Posters, Carreras Black Cat Raemakers War
Cartoons £30-50

Antique Chinese ceramic roof tile, in the form of
a horse, together with a Chinese dog of fo
incense holder £80-120

Decorative ceramics and glass including Royal
Chelsea 'Cathedral’ pattern tea service, various
other items £50-70

Regency engraved Valentine, in glazed period
frame, total size 33 x 29cm £30-50

Edwardian mahogany bank of drawers, 31cm
wide x 30cm high £50-70
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Oil on board study of a lake, tondo in gilt frame,
inscribed verso £20-30

Royal Doulton figurine 'Royal Governor's Cook'
HN2233 £20-40

Three Royal Crown Derby paperweights, other
Crown Derby and a similar jug £40-60

Bronze figure of a hare, on shaped marble
plinth, 30cm high £40-60

Collection of cut glass and other glassware £50-
100

Antique heraldic stained glass window £30-50

Works of art including Regency writing slope,
carved furniture elements etc £50-100

Large antique Japanese fan, maximum width
143cm £40-60

Group of silver plate £30-50

Collection of ceramics and glass, vintage
champagne £40-60

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) group of four
unframed colour linocut prints, including 'Castle
Hedingham, signed and numbered 9/20, Gable
Ends (unsigned) The Green Dragon and Lock
Picker £30-50

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) group of
three unframed colour linocut prints, including
'Night Passage' signed A/P, also Giffords Hall |
and the Lamp lighter. (3) £30-50

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) group of six
unframed colour linocut prints, the majority
unsigned £30-50

Group of original pen and ink illustrations by F L
Inder, approximately 40 £50-100

Group of Peter Collins (1923-2001) works on
paper, life drawing studies, approximately 15
£40-60

Group of 1980s Unipart calendars by Patrick
Litchfield and others (5) £30-50

Large collection of unframed works on paper by
Blanche Damant, and related ephemera, in
excess of 60, the majority presently mounted
£100-200

Large collection of glassware to include
Wedgwood Ronald Stennett Willson
candlesticks, cut glass hock glasses, etc £50-
100

Large collection of ceramics to include a pair of
Belleek porcelain vases, five Royal Doulton
Brambly Hedge figures, collection of beer steins,
and various ceramics £50-100

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023
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256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266
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Blue and white china - 2 onion jars, 1 large jar, 2
multi stacking jars, 1 candle jar (3 containers)
£20-40

Box of old keys, table/furniture winding
impliments £20-40

Two boxes buttons, braids, tassels,fabric bale
and trimmings £20-30

Box drawings, prints, watercolors, oils £30-50

Collection of walking canes and tribal staffs etc
£60-100

Group of metalwares including silver plated
coasters and crea jugs £20-40

18th century Chinese famille rose export
porcelain plate, a Chinese porcelain charger and
other oriental ceramics £30-50

Moét & Chandon champagne, two bottles of
port, and five other bottles of alcohol (8) £30-50

1930s Anniversary clock with brass perpetual
motion movement under glass dome £50-80

Resin classical figure on wooden base £40-60

Pair of Chinese cloisonné urns and covers,
22cm high, and a large Japanese porcelain vase
(arf) £30-50

Military buttons on card and Fire Brigade buttons
£15-20

Waterford Crystal cut glass bowl and a collection
of glassware £20-30

Collection of glass and china, including a
Wedgwood pink ground coffee set, flash cut
hock glasses, coloured glasware, etc £40-60

Vintage toy tractor and truck (2) £15-20

H Vincent (late 19th century) oil on canvas,
Staples Farm, Highgate, 32 x 39cm, glazed
frame, and another oil £30-50

18th century indenture, dated 1748, glazed
frame £30-50

Churchill poster, published by Frost and Reed,
1943, glazed frame, 47 x 66cm £30-50

English School, circa 1920, pen and ink, sketch
of figures in an interior, 13 x 16cm, glazed frame
£40-60

Glazed display of scissors £30-50

Middle Eastern brass hanging lantern with
pierced decoration, 7%2" diameter £20-40

Mid 19th century decorative plate, with hand
painted ornament, unsigned £30-40
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Two advertising mirrors, and two advertising
prints for Chateat Latour and Bentley £30-50

Group of pictures and prints on a marine theme
£30-50

19th century oriental plated lidded box, 10cm
long £60-100

Works of art and curios £50-70
Collection of pictures and prints £40-60

Silver plated two handled tray, canteen of plated
cutlery and other loose cutlery £560-70

Victorian rosewood work box £30-50

A collection of Inuit sculptures, variously signed,
the largest an engraved figural scene, 16cm
long. (7) £50-100

Antique Asian bronze seated idol £40-60

Pair of Bell metal candlesticks on square bases,
single 18th century candlestick, single 18th
century candlestick with drip tray. (4) £100-150

Oil painting by W F Burton and three other
pictures £40-60

Set of nine brass butchers' weights £100-150

ltems of 18th century metalwork to include a
brass and iron skimmer, bronze ladle and one
other with rest, two Georgian copper serving
spoons (one stamped with silver inlaid crown
and HTL, and one stamped CM, pair of 18th
century candlesticks, and single telescopic
candlestick £120-180

Pair of carved oak gothic tracery bookends £30-
50

19th century novelty carved wooden walking
stick with stylised head knop, 79cm long £50-70

Early 20th century silver plated three piece
teaset on twin handled tray £30-50

Three portrait miniatures on paper and a printed
miniature £30-50

Pair of Oriental cloisonne small angular vases
and covers, 12cm high £30-50

18th century needlework, with scattered foliate,
landscape and animal reserves, in glazed frame,
41 x 30cm £40-60

Regency mahogany tea caddy together with a
collection of various works of art £50-100

Robert de Vaugondy family and Nicholas
Sanson, 1750, Britannicae Insulae, engraved
map of British Isles, with hand colouring, 49 x
53cm, glazed frame £40-60

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023
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291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300
301
302

303
304
305

306

307

After John Speede: 17th century engraved map
of Hartfordshire, uncoloured, Hartford shire
described the situations at Hartford and the most
ancient town of St Albans with such memorable
actions as have happened, with key and corner
vignettes, John Sudbury and George Humbell
edition, 39 x 51cm, glazed frame £80-120

18th century map of Lexden Hundred, 28 x
31cm, glazed frame £30-50

18th century engraving - A view of London about
the year 1560, together with a map of the Parish
of St Mary, Whitechapel £40-60

Pair of 18th century style decorative
architectural prints, in glazed frames, total size
53 x 74cm £20-30

Dutch school oil on canvas interior scene £20-
40

Early 19th century cut paper picture, signed
Charles Dearden and dated 1811, framed, 32cm
x 32cm £50-70

19th century English School oil on canvas in gilt
frame - rural landscape with figures before a
cottage, 50 x 59cm £50-70

Charles Prosper Sainton (1861-1914) pencil and
watercolour wash - portrait of an elegant
Edwardian lady, in original oval gilt frame, total
size 68 x 52cm £50-80

Oil on canvas landscape painting, signed E.
Marsden and dated 1912, 23 x 48cm, in gilt
frame £30-40

Frances E. Nesbitt watercolour of boats on
water, together with another watercolour dated
1884 (2) £30-50

Japanese reverse printed glass picture £30-40

Antique Islamic metalware lidded vessel, 26cm
high £40-60

Traditional style mahogany cased mantle clock,
by Haight-Gibbons, London £30-50

Collection of various silver plate £40-60
Large collection of various plated cutlery £20-40

Good quality set of late 19th / early 20th century
brass scales with box drawer containing set of
stacking weights and other weights £80-120

Keith Mirams (Contemporary) oil on board, life
study signed and dated ‘78, 90 x 61cm, framed
£30-50

Group of various items including cigarette cards,
WWI death plaque, opera glasses, silver spoon,
pipes and sundries £60-100
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Keith Mirams (Contemporary) oil on board,
figure study signed, 82 x 57cm, framed £40-60

Keith Mirams (Contemporary) seven various oils
£50-100

Early 20th century Staggs of Crouch End
schools clock £40-60

Group of sundries, including a S. Mordan pen,
folding rulers etc £30-50

Four Neolithic flint arrow heads, largest 7cm. (4)
£20-40

Commemorative Crowns and sundry coins £20-
30

Sundry works of art, including boxes, police
whistles, etc £40-60

Victorian aneroid barometer in circular brass
case in original fitted leather box, plated items,
tortoise shell and bone inlay miniature mandolin,
leather cased flask and two antique books £40-
60

1933 Scouting Jamboree medallion, together
with two silver napkin rings in cases £30-40

Group of mixed world coins £20-30

Two wooden chest sets and a wooden crib
board £20-30

Chinese folk paper cut outs £20-30

Three tins of assorted GB and world coins £20-
40

Oil on canvas study of cornflowers in a vase,
mounted in gilt frame. £30-40

Victorian pastel portrait of a young girl in a gilt
frame. £30-40

19th century Dutch landscape in an Ebonised
wood frame. £30-40

Pair of watercolour studies of Mediterranean
towns. £20-40

Alan Nicholl watercolour study of a Norfolk
windmill in glazed frame. £20-40

Large pair of early 20th century Japanese kutani
vase, one with significant damage and repair,
62cm high £40-60

A late 19th/early 20th century Chinese yellow
ground sgraffito bowl and dish, decorated with
roundels containing bats and shou characters in
iron red enamel, marks to bases, the dish
measuring 24cm diameter £50-80

South Staffordshire rectangular snuff box,
painted with fruits, circa 1760, of cushion form,
5cm wide £40-60

329

330

331

332
333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023

Old Chinese carved wood and lacquered panel
£30-50

Three various jugs, including one decorated in
the classical style, and one Doulton Lambeth
with a poem £20-30

A Meissen bowl with scalloped rim, moulded
basket form, with four root and branch legs,
together with other continental china £30-50

Collection of coins £15-25

Antique folk art carved and polychrome wooden
figure, 27cm high £40-60

A pair of German porcelain figures of a
shepherd and shepherdess, in Derby style,
polychrome decorated and shown standing on
scrollwork bases, the largest measuring 21.5cm
high £30-50

A Derby figure of a sportsman with a dog,
polychrome decorated, the base with gilt
scrollwork, unusual red anchor mark to back,
18.5cm high £40-60

Six Strathearn Orchid (P.4) art glass
paperweights, circa. 1970. £30-50

A Bithray of London mahogany cased banjo
barometer £20-40

19th century banjo-shaped barometer
thermometer signed C P Simms, Chipping
Norton in mahogany case with swan neck
pediment. 110cm. APHA Ref: FGM4DUGS
Provenance: Removed from Sun Court,
Hadleigh: From the Estate of David Tron, King’s
Road Antiques Dealer. £40-60

19th century French or Spanish tapestry in
symmetric scrolling floral design with
provenance. Dimension 96 x 340 cms.
approximately. £100-150

19th century hand sewing machine in box £20-
40

19th century wall dial with circular painted dial,
in mahogany case, the dial 30cm diameter £60-

19th century Wheeler & Wilson hand sewing
machine with cover £30-40

Fine pair 1930s Art Deco pink quilted satin
bedroom curtains. £60-100

A large parianware candlestick, probably
Worcester, in the form of a female Grecian water
carrier, impressed number '36' to base, 55cm
high £40-60

Page 9 of 35



345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023

Victorian banjo shaped barometer thermometer
in mother of pearl inlaid papier-maché case.
97cm. APHA Ref: FGM4DUGS

Provenance: Removed from Sun Court,
Hadleigh: From the Estate of David Tron, King’s
Road Antiques Dealer. £40-60

Pair of black leather Army & Navy hunting boots
Provenance: removed from Spout Farm, Groton
£20-40

Late 19th century Housewife's Delight hand
sewing machine in case £30-50

Group of interesting pictures in folios, including
Victorian watercolours and wallpaper/textile
designs, many pieces signed 'RWS', together
with South Kensington Museum (V&A) plates, a
vintage jumble sale sign, and a framed James
Brown poster £100-150

Sundry items, including a Beefeater doll, two
porcelain plates painted with gypsy caravans,
signed L.V. Norwood, 19th century boxes,
bakelite cigarette boxes, oak-framed convex
mirror £40-60

GB mint stamps and a 1987 stamp album £20-
30

Two albums of Edwardian actor/actress
postcards, approximately 54 cards £20-30

Victorian silver plated tea set, silver plated
items, cutlery and flatware, Kodak cameras and
sundries £30-40

Japanese Imari baluster vase and cover, Meiji
period, 32cm high £30-50

Group of ceramics including Chinese Yixing tea
pots and 18th century blue and white cup, and
English blue and white ceramics £50-100

Four shelves of sundries, including silver plate,
salt glazed stoneware, copper jelly mould,
enamel deed box, etc, together with a brass
Corinthian column lamp and two shades £20-30

Pair of large Dutch-style oils, 64cm x 53cm £50-
70

Oil on board of a harbour with a lighthouse in the
background, signed W. Jung, 59cm x 49cm £50-
70

Edwardian photograph of 'S.S Monkstone on her
trial trip, off Sunderland, May 1909’ in original
glazed oak frame, 36cm x 24cm £20-30

Edwardian mahogany tray with satinwood
crossbanded decoration and brass handles £15-
20

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023
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375
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377

378
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Edwardian style three bottle tantalus with three
cut glass decanters in mahogany frame £20-30

Anne Mathie - pastel - 'Trees at Langham in
September’, V. Reasfeld Meyer - oils on canvas-
together with other paintings, pastel and prints
and other pictures £15-20

Vera M. Sutton - oil on canvas - rural landscape
with figures, titled 'Pea pickers' £30-50

20th century Dutch oil of ice skaters, indistinctly
signed, 23.5cm x 18.5cm £30-50

Raleigh shopper-style bike £20-30
Raleigh Tantrum ladies' bicycle £20-40

Concrete garden bird bath, the shallow bowl with
frog supports £20-30

19th century watercolour of ruins on a hill,
signed J. Johnson, 33cm x 24cm £30-50

Old violin with Stradivarius label, and bow in
case £20-30

Dresden porcelain teaware, Coalport cup and
saucer painted with birds and insects, Mason’s
jug and other china £40-60

Cut glass service, brandy balloons, and sundry
glassware £40-60

Lamp in the form of a Thai buddha £30-40

E. Stanley, 19th century, oil on canvas -
Highland Landscape, signed, 76cm x 127cm, in
gilt frame £100-200

Manner of John Moore (1824-1908) oil on card,
Boats in a storm, unsigned, 15 x 21cm, together
with a watercolour marine study by Anthony
Osler (2) £20-40

English School, 19th century, pencil and
watercolour - Llanelly, Brecon, inscribed, 16cm x
22cm, in glazed frame £20-40

Book- A Room with a View by E. M. Forster, first
edition, second impression, 1909 £40-60

Book- Howards End by E. M. Forster, first
edition, 1910 £100-150

Book- The Five Jars by M. R. James, first
edition, 1922 £50-70

Large leather bound book- The Book of Martyrs
by the Rev. John Fox, London printed for
Thomas Kelly, 1811 £50-70

Two books- The Jungle Book and The Second
Jungle Book, by Rudyard Kipling, both 1906 £30
-50

A collection of antique legal documents £30-50
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A collection of vintage/antique photographs, and
a collection of maps and plans £30-50

Selection of postcards £30-50

Dolls house and vintage Christmas crackers and
decoration, and dolls house furniture £20-40

Essex Cricket Club signed and framed bat and
shirt from the 2004 and 2005 seasons £30-40

Hillman Minx lubrication chart, workshop
manuals and related items. £20-40

Sundry items, including Hollywood photographs,
first day covers, Chelsea football programmes,
and a group of Pocket Dragons £20-40

Oak cutlery canteen (empty), mahogany writing
slope, silver plated salver, gallery tray and
candlabra. £30-50

Good quality cut glass bowl, together with a
1930's marbled glass ceiling light (2) £20-40

Japanese cloissone vase on hardwood stand,
together with an old Gurkha kukri and a
Wilkinson razor. £20-40

Interesting frames display 'the cultured pearl’
together with a watercolour and a glazed case of
ships knots (2) £20-40

English School, late 18th century, oil on canvas -
portrait of a lady, ‘Mrs Milbourne’ 90cm x 70cm,
in gilt frame £150-250

Daniel Sherrin (1868-1940) oil on canvas - River
Landscape, signed, 56cm x 45¢cm, in gilt frame
£80-120

Bernard Dufour (1922-2016) French, print on
board, seated female nude with parasol,
mounted in glazed frame, 36 x 45cm, together
with another of a French town, 29 x 44cm (2)
£40-60

Bernard Dufour (1922-2016) French, print on
board, young lady seated on stone steps,
mounted in glazed frame, 44cm x 36.5cm £40-
60

Andre Bafi (Bernard Dufour) (1922-2016)
French, oil on board, young lady on bicycle,
mounted in glazed frame, 36 x 43cm together
with another similar 36 x 45cm (2) £40-60

*John Hanbury Pawle (1915-2010) two pastel
drawings - 'Doorman at the Minza, Tangier', and
'Moroccan Women' both signed and dated '90
and titled verso, both 20.5cm x 30cm, in glazed
frames (38cm x 48.5cm overall)

(Qty: 2) £20-30

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023
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English School, 19th century, monochrome
watercolour - The Temple of Vesta, Rome, 20cm
square, in glazed gilt frame, 34cm x 35cm
overall £50-70

Susan Crawford signed limited edition print -
Northern Dancer, 226/250, printed 1987, 61cm x
70cm, in glazed frame £40-60

A. Seward, signed limited edition print - Foxes,
63/300, 35cm x 45cm, in glazed frame £40-60

Whitefriars pewter glass bark vase, designed by
Geoffrey Baxter, 19.3cm high £40-60

Group of ceramics, glass and ornaments
including Nao dogs, Mdina art glass vase, Poole
pottery vases and plated ware £40-60

Group of DVDs including TV box sets and series
(3 boxes) £30-50

Collection of CDs including rock n roll,
rockabilly, country, pop etc (1 box) £40-60

Vintage clothing including mink fur jacket by
Thorpe & Crump, faux fur coat, tartan kilt/skirt by
Kinloch Anderson, hats, handbags, lace and
collection of cotton reels £40-60

Three Liberty of London silk scarves, together
with other scarves £40-60

Group of flatware, silver plate and two cloisonné
enamel dishes £30-40

Quantity of glassware including Royal Albert
decanter, various vases, tumblers, table lamp
etc £30-50

Group of silver plated ware, brass candelabrum,
electric oil lamp, wall clock and other items £30-
50

Nikko radio command Sky Watcher helicopter,
new in box, together with various board games
£30-50

2006 Apple iPod, model no: A1136, with docking
station £30-50

Group of pictures and prints including three
Egyptian paintings on papyrus, two Christopher
Bliss black and white prints of New York, various
landscape scenes etc £30-50

Collection of cigarette cards including two
folders and some mounted in glazed frames £20
-40

Page 11 of 35



413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023

LP records and 12" singles including Spirit,
Cream, Beatles, The Alarm, Otis Redding, Elvis
Presley (Rock 'n' Roll - CLP 1093), John Lee
Hooker, Madonna, Taj Mahal, Electric Flag,
together with four boxes of mixed singles
including metal, pop, punk and reggae (5 boxes)
£80-120

Royal Albert Old Country Roses, Lavendar
Rose, Colleen, Mason's Art Nouveau clock and
trinket box and other decorative ceramics £50-
70

Group of blue glassware, other art glass and
paperweights £40-60

Mixed ceramics including T.G Green, Poole,
Spode ltalian dish, Wedgwood soup bowls and
saucers, figure ornaments etc £40-60

Quantity of GB and world stamp albums/folders
£50-70

WWI military photographs in glazed frames,
other pictures, vintage suitcase containing loose
photographs and a selection of books £30-50

Two boxes of military hats, helmets and others
£50-70

Group of hard plastic and composite vintage
dolls including Heubach Koppelsdorf bisque
head doll, numbered 250 £50-70

Pottery vases, bowls and dishes, Portmeirion
Botanic Garden oval dish, other ceramics, a
toilet mirror, a flute, fife and music stand £40-60

Box of children's books, annuals and vintage
school work books £30-50

Waterford crystal cut glass vase and an antique
style Royal Brierley etched glass (2) £30-50

Carved wood netsuke of a seated man making a
mask, character mark to base, and two other
small resin figures (3) £30-40

An Almanac of Twelve Sports by William
Nicholson with words by Rudyard Kipling,
published by William Heinemann, London 1898,
comprising of twelve lithograph prints with verse
£100-200

Four similar sized curtains "Sunflowers"
designed by William Morris, A. Sanderson fabric
£30-50

Two S. H. Hancock signed watercolour
landscape studies, both in glazed gilt frames,
together with other pictures and prints £40-60

Chinese terracotta teapot of small proportions,
with dragon decoration and seal mark to base.
13.5cm overall width £60-80

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023
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Shelley baby's plate, West German figure and
dog ornament, other ceramics and glass, silver
plated tray, glass bowl and decanter both with
plated mounts and a silver R. Carr bedside clock
£30-50

Various mantle clocks including a brass clock
mount/frame, E. G. Wade wall clock with White
Horse hotel label, wall barometer and a vintage
black telephone £40-60

Two African carved wood masks, two wooden
model ships, figure brass photograph frame, set
of scales, two glazed frames containing
butterflies, figure ornaments and sundries £50-
70

Selection of eight wooden work boxes, jewellery
boxes etc £40-60

Antique leather fire bucket with the remnants of
a transfer printed coat of arms, other buckets,
coat scuttle, wicker basket, two small wooden
stools and a selection of walking sticks/canes
£60-80

Collection of old newspapers, military related
postcards and others, The War lllustrated
magazines etc £30-40

Two Angela Waterlow oils on board- kitchen
scene, signed and dated 1974 and still life of
fruit bowl, signed and dated 1971, both framed
with labels to reverse £40-60

Large Raoul Dufy print, L. M. Owtram
watercolour boat on woodland lake, together
with other pictures and prints £30-40

Five etchings/ prints depicting people and rural
scenes, all in glazed frames £40-60

Large quantity of books including Charles
Dickens, Dostoevsky, Henry James etc (11
boxes) £60-100

Two trumpets, two hornets, a clarinet, mouth
pieces, accessories and three harmonicas £30-
50

Collection of Terry Pratchett books including a
sealed limited first edition copy of Dodger and a
small selection of other books (2 boxes) £50-70

Group of vintage bears and other soft toys £30-
50

Selection of air rifles and pistols, together with a
bow and arrow set £40-60

Large quantity of Lesney, Dinky, Matchbox and
other toys cars, vehicles, planes etc, remote
control car and other toys (5 boxes) £100-150

Group of vintage clocks and barometers £30-40
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Set of six Waterford Crystal Colleen pattern
sherry glasses, together with art glass dishes,
coloured glass, decanters etc £50-70

Silver plate and metal ware including hound
ornaments, photo frame, glass condiment set in
stand, napkin rings, flatware etc £30-40

Late Victorian horse hoof inkwell with silver
plated mounts, engraved 'Flying Fox' to cover
£30-50

Group of metal ware, brass photograph frames,
various hand tools, fencing sword, ornaments
and sundries £40-60

Royal Doulton figure Maple HN1417, three
Royal Worcester figures, USSR animal
ornaments, Poole Pottery dish, Royal Doulton
character jug and other decorative ceramics £30
-50

Collection of various penknives, corkscrews etc
£30-40

Collection of pens including Parker £30-40

Vintage anglepoise table lamp and similar style
chrome lamp (2) £20-30

Action Man in German military uniform, Britains
Soldiers, Del Prado Collection figures, military
planes and vehicles including Matchbox and
Corgi etc £60-70

BSA Meteor air rifle with a Bushmaster 4x32
scope and a Crosman Nitro Venom air rifle with
a Center Point 3-9x32 scope, both in carry cases
£50-70

Quantity of pictures and prints including large
oils on canvas of street scenes, watercolour
landscapes etc £30-50

Vintage suitcase with Omega logo, together with
a wicker picnic hamper £30-50

Group of mostly antique pictures and prints,
including a coloured engraving entitled "The
remarkable characters who were at Tunbridge
Wells with Richardson in 1748', with
annotations, an engraving after Landseer, a 17th
century engraved portrait, another engraving
possibly after Piranesi, etc £50-80

Two folders of Guernsey first day covers,
together with a collection of stamps loose and in
folders £40-60

Selection of 1950s comics including The
Hotspur, The Wizard, The Rover, Adventure and
Lot o' Fun £30-50
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Large Victorian Staffordshire pottery cow and
calf spill vase, and another large Staffordshire
group (2) £40-60

A Victorian majolica pottery planter by George
Skey Wilnecote, of bound branch form,
impressed mark inside, 24cm high x 21cm
diameter £30-50

An unusual Staffordshire porcelain group of
George and the Dragon, circa 1840, perhaps
Samuel Alcock, decorated in gilt, with a green-
painted base, 15cm high £40-60

Selection of vintage games including chess,
decks of cards, plastic action figures etc £30-50

Pair of wall mounted anglepoise lamps, two
Aynsley ceramic lamps with shades and a
pottery lamp (5) £30-50

Waterford crystal bedside clock, other clocks,
Caithness paperweight, Wedgwood Wild
Strawberry pin dish and other ceramics £30-40

Pair of Webb Corbett cut glass decanters, Royal
Brierley cut glass bowl, cranberry glass jug and
other glass ware £30-40

A Miles Mason blue printed milk jug, and a
Masons Ironstone octagonal jug, 11cm high £40
-60

Three 19th century Staffordshire ‘birds nest’
inkwells £40-60

An early 19th century blue and white transfer
printed dish, attributed to C J Mason & Co,
showing Trentham Hall, Staffordshire and a view
of the grounds including the Hercules Fountain,
with printed mark to reverse 'Semi-China
Warranted', 28.5cm wide £40-60

Group of glassware including four Tudor
tumblers, set of ten spotty patterned liqueur
glasses, cut glass jug and bowl, together with
various ceramic tea and coffee ware £40-60

Mattel Electronics Intellivision intelligent
television with controllers and a quantity of
boxed games £30-50

Two boxes of books including various Biggles,
William novels by Richard Crompton, For Your
Eyes Only by lan Fleming etc £60-100

Set of twelve leather bound volumes- Gibson's
Roman Empire £30-50

One box of books including a signed copy of
Sharpe's Trafalgar by Bernard Cornwell,
Flagellation & The Flagellants A History of the
Rod, The Ascent of Everest, other subjects and
novels £30-50
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1960s coat/hat rack with coloured ball terminals,
68cm wide £30-40

Large gilt framed wall mirror, 105cm x 75cm £40
-60

Art Deco wall mirrors, gilt framed wall mirror and
others £40-60

Columbus electric guitar and one other, both in
Fender carry cases £30-50

Fender Acoustics guitar, model no: CD-60 BK-
DS-V2, serial no: IPS1103351, together with a
Washburn acoustic guitar, model no: D10SCEB,
serial no: G07120727, both in carry cases £50-
70

Group of banjos and mandolins (6) £40-60

Six acoustic guitars including Leonora, Aria,
Eko, Westfield, Valencia and Lorenzo flame
series £80-120

Collection of contemporary carved green hard
stone pendants, plaques, rings etc £60-100

Group of vintage compacts, boxes, various
souvenir fans and dressing table items £30-40

Group of various lighters, cigarette cases, hip
flasks etc £20-30

Collection of carved green hard stone and soap
stone figures and animals etc £60-100

Group of coins, banknotes and medallions
including a silver medal, silver church medallion,
coin pendants etc £30-50

Various items including belts and buckles, metal
wares, cut throat razors, penknives, boxes,
piggy bank etc £60-100

Penhaligon's pink leather travel vanity case and
cream leather travel jewellery wallet, both in
dust bags, in one box £20-40

Collection of marbles £20-30

Collection of predominantly Soviet era sporting
badges, together with other badges and pins
£40-60

Christian Dior vanity case containing two Chanel
perfumes- Coco and No.5, two Victorian glass
trinket boxes, collection of small magnifying
glasses and other items £40-60

G.B. - Fifty Pence 'Kew Gardens' 2009 (1 coin)
£50-80

GB and world selection of coins and banknotes
£30-40

Vintage compacts including Stratton £20-30

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023
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Six boxes of world mixed kilo ware coinage (Qty)
£200-300

11 bottles of whisky and brandy, including Glen
Foray, Courvoisier, etc £60-100

11 bottles of wine and spirits, including
champagne £40-60

A large collection of antique books with
decorative bindings £40-60

Wedgwood - a large collection of Jasperware
and other Wedgwood items, approx. 60 pieces
in 2 boxes. Every piece mint and boxed £100-
150

Collection of Colclough tea ware, Royal
Worcester Evesham, gilded Royal Worcester
and other table wares. £40-60

Pair of silver plated candlabra and other silver
plates wares and pair bell pulls £30-40

Edwardian Aynesley porcelain vase and cover,
pair Austrian enamel vases, Dresden and other
decorated china and glassware £60-100

Beswick Jay, pair Chinese cockerels, decorated
china and ruby glassware £50-70

Large Chinese brass censer with mask handles,
together with a Japanese pottery vase and an
Imari plate (3) £560-80

Pair of Japanese Satsuma vases, circa 1900,
marked to bases, painted with wisterias £50-70

Three carved Indian boxes, one depicting the
Taj Mahal, another with a profile bust of a
European, together with an Indian relief-
decorated brass pot (4) £60-80

Chinese porcelain figure of Butal, the corpulent
monk, £20-40

Royal Doulton Toby Jug, two Royal Doulton
figures and a Royal Worcester figure (4) £30-40

Victorian mahogany tea caddy £30-50

Chinese celadon glazed vase with character
marks to base. £30-40

Unusual silver plated cocktail shaker, together
with silver plated tankards and other items
including a silver topped walking cane. £30-40

Reproduction small brass lantern clock with
alarm function signed William Rose London ,
striking on bell with bob pendulum and four
weights 20cm high £560-70

Colchester War Memorial Souvenir, Halstead
Flagon and other local interest items together
with stamps. £20-40
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Early 20th centuryFrench black slate clock
garniture mounted with figure of Joan of Arc £50
-70

Late Victorian Royal Doulton jardinere with
applied floral motives 22.5 cm £40-60

Clarice Cliff Fantasque Bizarre ashtray 11 cm
£30-50

Japanese silvered metal cricket cage with
pierced cover and swing handle, character mark
to base. £20-40

Pair of George V silver mounted cut glass
decanters (Birmingham 1911), retailed by J.C.
Vickery, Regent Street. £30-50

Middle Eastern hammered copper Spittoon £20-
40

Copper 2 gallon measure, together with other
copper measures, two large circular copper and
brass trays and other metal wares. £50-70

Early 20th century Chinese blue and white
porcelain bowl with landscape decoration and
four character mark 20cm £30-50

Suite of Royal Albert Gossamer teawares and
other ceramics £30-50

Collection of antique glasses including cranberry
glasses, Georgian and Victorian glasses,
together with ceramics, Beswick and ornaments
£30-50

Six Bohemian Harlequin coloured and cut hock
glasses £20-40

Royal Albert Old Country Rose tea set ( 6 place
setting) and Royal Albert Lavender Rose tea set
( 8 place setting) £80-120

Indian brass jardinere lot metalware and
ornaments to include Royal Doulton figures and
silver topped inkwell. £30-40

Harper acoustic guitar £20-30
Selection of 7" records (4 boxes) £30-50
Collection of LP records (seven boxes) £40-60

Collection of Elvis related items to include LP
records and CD collection, together with various
other items including First Day Covers, Dragon
ornaments and sundries. £30-50

Collection of ceramic and orher trinket boxes
£20-40

Collection of Victorian advertising fans together
with wooden dolls and sundry items. £30-50

Group of metalwares and sundries, including a
Georgian armorial plated wine coaster £40-60

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023
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Antique leather fire bucket £30-50

Decorative wooden model of a cannon on gun
carriage £20-40

Tri-ang tin plate model of a truck £20-40

Group of Oriental items to include Japanese
parquetry desk, oriental hard stone floral
arrangements and other items. £40-60

Three boxes of various photographs to include
military photographs, portraits and others. £30-
50

Royal Doulton Agean pattern dinner service,
together with a Thomas Coffee service, cruet set
and cigarette box. £30-50

Mid century teak cased canteen of cutlery £20-
40

Wedgwood green jasper ware bowl, together
with a pair of Royal Doulton vases, pair of small
Royal Doulton Jardinere and a Doulton jug. £30-
50

Very large early 20th century tapered cut glass
vase £20-40

Pair of brass Great Western Railway branded oil
lamps (2) £30-40

Group of Victorian and later decorative ceramics
to include ornaments, teapot and sundries. £20-
40

Selection of engineering related and other books
£30-40

Two boxes of stamps, loose and in albums £20-
40

Collection of stackable haberdashery draws £40
-60

Collection of stackable haberdashery draws £40
-60

Haynes 4 cylinder model engine and manual
and a model of a vintage van (2) £30-40

Two modern antique style procelain headed
dolls and others (1 box) £20-40

Large collection of ceramic novelty and other pie
funnels. £30-50

Three plaster busts of composers, together with
a G.P.O. Leather Gladstone bag, cut glass vase
and other items. £30-40

Pair of Doulton Lambeth stoneware vases and
seven Doulton tobacco jars. £40-60

Copper coal scuttle, kitchen scales and other
copper and brass ware. £30-50
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19th century mother of pearl inlaid box, together
with mahogany and parquetry work box and
other boxes. £40-60

Jardinere decorated with lilies, together with
Royal Albert, blue and white and other
decorative ceramics. £30-50

Lovell's faux crocodile biscuit tin, together with a
group of treen boxes and cutlery sets. £30-40

Group of various cut glass perfume / scent
bottles, including some with silver mounts £30-
50

Collection of Art Deco teaware including Grafton
china and Spode. £30-50

French painted rococo style clock signed Dumas
£40-60

Box of model vehicles, mostly boxed £20-30

Collection of assorted dinnerware, teaware and
other ceramics. £40-60

Taxidermy- fox holding a dead bird on wooden
base £50-70

Collection of antique and vintage metalwork to
include Indian tray, copper, brass, cast iron etc
£50-70

Trio of Delft pottery vases and a tin glazed
charger (4) £40-60

Group of Royal Crown Derby Imari items to
include a miniature teapot and vase. £50-70

Group of 19th century and later ceramics to
include Royal Worcester cup and saucer, New
Hall tea bowl and other items. £50-70

Pair of brass GNR Railway lamps. £30-40

Art Deco blue moulded glass dressing table set
and group of other 19th century and later
coloured glassware. £30-40

Trio of Pietra Dura panels, together with an Art
Deco inkstand and other items. £40-60

Trio of Victorian coloured glass oil lamps £60-80

Late 18th century coloured engraving of an
Indian Bustard, together with a study of His
Royal Highness Prince George and other
pictures. £30-50

19th century Cranberry glass fly catcher, glass
fishing floats and group of other glass. £20-40

Coalport six place teaset with transfer printed
floral decoration £40-60

Silver mounted cut glass biscuit barrel £30-50
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Edwardian bedroom clock in burr walnut
veneered case. £20-40

Late 19th century brass carriage clock £40-60

Collection of silver plated ware and pewter to
include flagons and tankards. £40-60

Victorian burr walnut veneered writing slope,
copper coal scuttle, hanging oil lamp and sundry
items. £30-50

Two boxes of assorted stamps. £30-40

Brunel student microscope in case with
accessories. £20-40

Pair of Japanese Satsuma vases, blue and
white ceramics and other items. £20-40

Four boxes of LP's and singles £30-40

Two boxes of dolls house furniture, together with
a scratch built model of a shop. £40-60

Pair of wooden wheels, a sledge, ornaments
and sundries. £20-40

Victorian burr walnut writing slope, together with
a Parquetry work box, book slide and letter rack.
£40-60

Group of blue and white ceramics to include
Spode Italian and various willow pattern items.
£20-40

Collection of modern Chinese and Japanese
ceramics to include famille noir ginger jar and
cover, Imari bowl and other items £30-50

Indian tree pattern wash jug and bowl, together
with a similar ironstone jug and bowl and group
of 19th century and later ceramics. £40-60

19th century glass walking cane, uranium glass
items, pair of red glass lustres and other
glassware £40-60

Group of decorative ceramics to include
Aynsley, RoyalcWorcester and Wedgwood. £30-
40

Miscellaneous group of items to include china,
glass, ornaments, Limoges, Wedgwood, Hohner
Super Chromonica, writing set in box, Victorian
bible, £20-40

Box of vintage accessories including ladies
black suede Church's shoes, scarves,
handbags, packaged stockings, riding jacket,
sheepskin gilet. Plus a hat box of gloves. A good
quantiy of haberdashery including buttons,
threads, lace, ribbons, pieces and lengths of
fabrics including G&P Bakers, Harry wearne,
Dawlish by Bernard Wardle. etc. £40-60
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Sunburst wall mirror, other mirrors, pictures and
prints. £30-40

Four boxes of pewter, copper and enamelled
and other metal wares. £30-50

Ten Lilliput Lane cottages, five Lladro figures, a
Wade animal and assorted coins £40-60

Aviation interest- signed print of an English
Electric Fighter aircraft and an album of stamps
£20-30

Collection of ceramics and glass to include
Royal Worcester willow pattern and carnival
glass £40-60

Collection of Torquay ware, Quimper and other
fiancé glazed pottery. £30-40

Collection of silver plated ware to include gallery
tray, egg cruet, candlabra and other items. £50-
70

Three boxes of mixed ephemera to include black
and white photographs, newspapers and
booklets £30-40

Collection of scent bottles, carved book slide,
oak barometer and sundry items. £50-70

Bronzed resin figural table lamp, raised on
marble base. £30-40

Contemporary serpentine carving of a fish,
raised on stand £30-40

Carved wooden model of a fish, raised on stand.
£30-40

Chinese Nanking Cargo wreck porcelain bowl on
stand. £30-40

Early 20th century brass desk clock, set with a
cameo. £30-40

18th century Chinese porcelain charger £30-40

Box of silver plated cutlery and various other
plate £30-50

Group of costume jewellery, coins and
ephemera. £20-40

Collection of Soviet Russian animal ornaments,
William Morris ceramics, toys and sundries. £20-
40

Group of Arthur Price Stainless steel cutlery, flat
irons and tools. £20-40

Two boxes of motorcycle models, model
vehicles and other items. £20-40

Group of old tools, Victorian document box,
other items £40-60

Box of metal detectorist's finds £20-30

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626
627

628

629

630

631
632
633

634
635
636
637
638

639

640

Collection of copper and brass and metalwork
£20-30

Six boxes of china to include ornaments and
teaware £20-40

Oil on canvas- The Household Cavalry on
parade. £30-40

M.A. Allen, oil on canvas study of cattle at a
river, annotated to reverse "Lynn Dinas, North
Wales" £30-40

Contemporary watercolour study of a boat yard,
in glazed frame £30-40

Constance Hamilton, oil on board study of
Rhododendrons £30-40

Oliver Heywood ink and gouache study of a
young man on a beach, £20-40

Group of mixed pictures together with a Turner
print. £20-40

Viners 100 pieces Tudor Canteen of cutlery from
the Parish Collection £40-60

Late 19th century Copper coal bin with
embossed decoration £30-40

Unusual African free standing figure £20-40

Copeland silver mounted two handled vessel
with classical decoration £20-40

Royal Crown Derby cylinderical beaker with
silver mount £20-40

Etched glass brandy flagon with silver stopper
£20-40

Dimple Whisky bottle, converted into a bottle
pourer £30-40

Eastern silvered bowl and cover £20-40
Chinese blue and white jar (no cover) £30-40

19th century air twist stem glass, a rummer and
an ale flute (3) £50-70

Bust of an art nouveau style women £30-40
Pottery tin glazed ewer £20-30

Wooden decoy duck £30-40

Delft style blue and white ink stand £30-40

Model Cannon on oak base with applied brass
plague named '32 pound deck gun of 1805' and
model of HMS Belfast (2) £30-50

Collection of mixed pipes, together with an oak
pipe rack. £20-40

Group of mixed ephemera to include stamp
album, albums of tea cards, silks and various
other items. £30-50
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19th century watercolour portrait of a young girl
playing her Harp, together with a pair of stained
glass panels and a Japanese print. £30-40

Sailors Ditty box, named to J. Whitfield, together
with a miniature chest of draws, tins and other
boxes. £40-60

Watercolour study of a Paddle steamer, the
Robert E Lee, in glazed frame. £20-40

Contemporary brass carriage clock by Taylor &
Bligh £30-50

Hornby tin plate train, Royal Observer Corps
badge, Second World War War medal and other
items. £40-60

Two Soviet tin plate birds in original boxes £30-
40

Staffordshire Toby Jug, two Colchester interest
bottles and other antique ceramics. £20-40

Group of engravings £20-40

Six boxes of model buildings and model train
related items £20-30

First Aid box with Hornby items inside £20-40

19th century watercolour portrait of an old lady
seated, in a burr walnut frame. £40-60

Townsend Croquet set in bag £50-100

Julie Orpen, contemporary limited edition print of
boxing hares £30-40

Japanese print, together with etchings, prints
and other pictures. £40-60

Two boxes of vintage clothing, baby gowns,
stockings etc £20-40

Two boxes of various books, folios, Christie's
catalogues etc £20-40

Box of 42 CD's £10-20
One box of cameras, tools and sundries £20-30
Quantity of mixed pictures £20-40

Two white glazed porcelain models of dogs £30-
40

Two vintage photograph albums £20-30

Three boxes of mixed ephemera and a bag of
ephemera £30-50

Lanyu Wang - Kemp watercolour of boats and
another of wild roses (2) £20-40

Early 20th century overpainted photograph of a
military officer £20-40

Book- Stills 1984 - 1987, Snowdon, signed by
Lord Snowdon £30-40
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Andrew King ROI (b.1956) watercolour 'After
Rain Morston, North Norfolk' £60-100

Elizabeth Parr, watercolour study of St Just in
Roseland church, Cornwall £30-40

Brian Argent Smith (b.1937) still life study of
flowers £40-60

Ali Hare, contemporary watercolour study of
Wrabness Woods £20-40

Valerie Thornton, signed limited edition etching
and aquatint Lincoln Arcadian no. 49 of 60 £40-
60

Large South Staffordshire enamel rectangular
snuff box, painted with a couple, circa 1760, of
cushion form with slightly domed cover, 8cm
wide, together with South Staffordshire waisted
rectangular snuff box, the hinged cover painted
with figures with shipping scene, with floral
sprigs and butterfly to underside of lid, 7cm
wide. (2) £70-100

South Staffordshire oval lilac ground snuff box,
circa 1780, with transfer printed reserve and
floral sprigs, 5cm wide, together with South
Staffordshire enamel oval tapering sided box,
circa 1770, with slightly domed cover and
painted landscape reserves, 7cm wide. (2) £50-
70

A Halcyon Days Chelsea style porcelain scent
bottle and stopper, with silver gilt mounts,
decorated with floral sprigs, lovebird stopper,
9.5cm high, in presentation box £50-70

Chinese Canton enamel yellow ground box and
cover, of lobed cushion form with figural reserve
and foliate borders, 9cm diameter £70-100

Collection of toys to include Action Man,
Scalextric, diecast, Meccano etc £50-70

Group of pictures, including watercolours by
John P. Smith £40-60

Group of items, including silver plate, brass
lamp with Vaseline shade, etc £30-40

Group of four framed pictures, including two
hunting scenes £20-30

Unusual large framed relief portrait of a woman
£20-30

William J. Phillips A.R.C.A., etching, view of St.
Paul's from Newton Wharf, signed in pencil on
Japanese vellum, together with a print of York
Minster. Together with two frames and a box of
picture stands etc. £20-40
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Italian oil on canvas, signed Vitale, an
equestrian oil signed Burrows, and a print (3)
£20-30

Mappin & Webb plated Sergeants Mess 1st Bn
Coldstream Guards tankard and Swagger stick
presented to H.Tilley and associated scrap book
(3) £20-30

Swarovski glass animals including penguin,
swans and owl, plus paperweights, pair of
candle sticks and art glass ware £20-30

Plated tea set, onyx mantle clock, stone match
holder, lacquer boxes and Mah Jong set £20-30

Minton Ancestral dinner and tea service, plus
Royal Albert Canterbury tea ware £30-40

Royal Doulton Rose Elegans dinner and tea
ware, plus Queen Charlotte tea ware £20-30

Boxed sets of DVDs including Frederick Forsyth,
Paul Newman, Miss Marple, Van deer Valk plus
others and VHS video recordings £20-40

Losol Ware Ormonde dinner ware, Royal
Doulton Elfin tea ware and other china £20-30

Selection of plated tea ware, dishes, cruets, fish
knives, forks and servers, plus fruit knives and
other plated ware £30-50

Decorative desk ink well stand, set of scales,
two wooden mantle clocks, canteen of cutlery
and sundries £30-40

Pair of lamp shade, pair blue and white vases,
Paradon coffee set, Wedgwood tea pot and
china plates £20-30

Pair of hammer beaten urns, for flower displays
£30-40

Pair of spelter exotic dancers, 60cm high £50-70

A decorative stone mantle clock with pendulum
and striking movement £40-60

Ornate cast metal ewer with fish handle and
floral decoration, 60 cm high, Arabic cast metal
lady dancer with tambourine, on wooden plinth,
76 cm high, and decorated hippo with circular
stand on top, 20 cm high (3) £30-50

Decorative brass candle stick with three cast
lady figures and stone plinth, 44 cm high £30-50

Two boxes of Mainly Jazz LP records £15-20

Cast metal Arab on horseback, with wooden
plinth, 58 cm high £40-60

Glazed studio pottery vase, 46 cm high and two
tone brown art glass vase, 57 cm high, plus two
red swan neck vases £40-60
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Pair of glass bulbous body and fluted neck art
glass vases, 68 cm high £30-50

Decorative gapping mouth studio pottery fish,
Approx 60 cm long £30-50

A brass Corinthian style column table lamp, with
shade £40-50

Four matching brass Corinthian column style
table lamps and shades £60-80

Pair of cast metal candelabra with reclining man
on decorative plinth bases, 60 cm high x 55 cm
long £80-120

Heavy turned brass column ashtray stand with
four candle sconces, 79 cm high £40-60

Pair of cast metal table lamps depicting a
pheasant and chicks, on wooden plinths £80-
120

A selection of mineral samples, in case £20-30

Mahogany box with internal shelf fitting and 12
Bore design drawings, 82 cm £30-40

Selection of period prints of children, ladies,
London and King Charles Spaniel, framed (9)
£20-30

Wooden framed wall mirror, with decorative fret
mount, 75 cm high x 41 cm wide £15-20

Selection of plated ware including tea set, shell
pattern dish, ice bucket and metal wine bottle
rack £40-60

Selection of blue and white china including
tureen, soup bowl, vases , cats and two salt
glazed jars £20-30

Colclough Countess tea ware and others £10-20

Signed limited edition print, Robin in Snow, and
signed print Cornfield with Poppies, plus four
culinary prints (6) £15-20

A pair of pleated double width floral tapestry
style curtains and single curtain £30-50

Two reproduction Art Deco style table lamps and
pair of similar style table lamps, all with shades
£40-60

Group of pictures including Colchester High
Street, Regimental photograph, portraits and
landscapes (7) £20-30

Two wooden vintage toys, train and horse £10-
15

Braun Nornberg Paximat vintage slide projector,
Eumig cine projector and cameras £30-50

Plated canteens of cutlery and other metal ware
£30-50
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Royal Albert mantle clock, Coalport Revelry
dinner and tea ware, other tea ware, cups and
saucers, plus Wedgwood farming plates (4
shelves)) £40-60

Tobacco flask and pipes in display case,
miniature chest of drawers, Gladstone bag,
leather horse gauntlets and sprung box £30-50

Six vintage pendant lamp shades £30-40

Selection of glass ware including decanters, oil
lamp and various ornaments (1 shelf) £20-30

Vintage fur coats, stoals and Victorian parasol
£20-30

Four wooden framed wall mirrors £20-40

Emma Blair, Maisie Mosco & Noel Barber plus
other paperbacks (2 Boxes) £20-30

Selection of World War Il, Antique and other
Reference Books (2 Boxes) £20-30

Selection of Hardback and Vintage Books
including Churchill's "History of English
Speaking Peoples” in 4 Volumes, Fuchs &
Hillary "The Crossing of Antarctica", The Artic
Convoys, Gone with the Wind and others (3
Boxes) £30-40

Selection of Nature, Gardening and Cookery
Books (2 Boxes) £10-20

Selection of Hardback and Paperback Vintage
Books (4 Boxes) £20-30

Vintage Management, Law Organisation
Science and Which Guides, plus Travel Books
and OS GB Road Maps and Michelin European
Road Maps etc. (4 Boxes) £30-50

Selection of paintings and prints including Ken
Eastall Maltings scene, Orwell Bridge by Mike
Sherard and others £30-50

Edwardian Mahogany mantle clock £40-60

Large South American painted pottery figure
£50-70

Decorative wooden book binding as book desk
stand or in tray £10-15

Art glass circular dish, large glass platters, hob
nob bowl and glass vessel £30-40

Heinrich Villeroy & Boch Selina coffee cups and
saucers, German plates, Colbalt blue glass
dishes and sundry china (2 shelves) £30-40

Oriental style table lamp and two urns with lids,
Victorian tureen and two others, plus Wedgwood
classical vase and Eavesham oval serving
dishes £40-50
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Pair ofPurple glass bulbous base vases £15-20
Dappled glass table lamp and shade £15-25
Brass desk lamp with adjustable arm £20-30

Sixteen John Lewis Casa Cocktail glasses, 125
ml £15-20

Collection of twelve anniversary clocks with
perpetual motion movements including some
with glass domes (12) £40-60

Futaba Attack-R FP-2NBR digital radio control
transmitter and receiver, boxed (suitable for a
model car or boat) together with a Futaba FF7
Super digital radio control transmitter and two
receivers, boxed, (suitable for a model aircraft)
(2) £20-30

Collection of vintage glass lamp shades (8) £40-
50

A wooden framed wall mirror with fret cut mount,
90 cm high x 48 cm wide £20-30

Richard Harrison watercolour, "Ducks in Flight",
plus two prints, framed and glazed (3) £20-30

The Wild Orchids of Britain, Itd. ed. and another
book £20-40

Twenty four Seagate Cheetah NS 400 Gb
Computer hard drives, plus three others £150-
250

Two lamp shades £10-15

A wooden cased wall clock with pendulum and
key £20-30

Fur & Musquash stoals (5) £20-30
Two Stieff teddy bears £20-30
4 Box of vintage books £20-40

4 Boxes of modern hardback books including
Titanic and Lusitania books £30-40

3 Boxes of vintage books £20-30

Collection of Robertsons Golly memorabilia and
post cards £20-30

Winston Churchill's "The Second World War" in
6 volumes, plus other Churchill related books
£20-30

Two classical ladies candle holders, 50 cm high
£20-30

Singer Featherweight Model 222K electric
sewing machine, in case £20-30

Glazed display cabinet top cover, 69 cm wide x
60 cm high x 34 cm deep £20-30
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Two boxes of LP records, and some 78's to
include Grease soundtrack and various others.
£30-40

One box of mixed ephemera to include Second
World War Wartime booklets, tea cards and
royal items (1 box) £20-30

Group of Oriental items, including a 19th century
Chinese Canton teapot, a jadeite ornament,
snuff bottle, plus Beijing 2008 Olympic Games
Mascot medallions £40-60

Plated tea set, brass fireside utensils, candle
sticks and cooper bucket £10-20

Colclough tea set, decorative landscape plates
and two bowls £20-30

Thomas Webb cut glass wine glasses and
others £30-50

Turned stone table lamp and shade £10-15

A Vienna style regulator clock, pendulum and
key £40-50

Edwardian Negretti & Zambia Banjo barometer
£20-25

Glassware including Decanters, swans, vases
etc £20-25

Continental tea ware, figurines and plates

Chinese porcelain fish bowl with wooden stand,
45 cm diameter £80-120

Collection of Masons Denmark pattern china
£20-40

Pair of Staffordshire greyhounds, together with
assorted decorative teaware, ceramics and
sundries. £30-40

Collection of framed pictures and colour prints,
buildings, landscapes etc £30-50

Collection of antique clocks and clock cases
including movements and parts for restoration
£30-50

Tinted colour map, "Essex" by Robert Morden,
framed and glazed £40-60

Large selection of framed pictures and prints
£30-50

Collection of decorative pictures and prints £50-
70

Silver charm bracelet with various charms,
continental silver (800) and enamel souvenir
charm bracelet and others £30-50
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Antique wooden jewellery box containing two
cameo brooches, Victorian silver brooch, silver
chains, gilt metal Mizpah locket pendant on
chain, carved wood needle case and other items
£50-70

Jewellery box containing silver and white metal
jewellery including 1960s bangle, enamelled
pendant on chain, Victorian style locket, various
earrings, rings and amber jewellery £100-150

Group of vintage wristwatches, silver cased fob
watch and various coins £40-60

Large quantity of costume jewellery and
bijouterie including bead necklaces, earrings,
paste set brooches etc (2 boxes) £100-150

American Incolay blue stone jewellery box with
relief putti and foliate scroll decoration. 24cm x
24xm x 9cm £20-30

22ct gold wedding ring, size V £80-120

Edwardian 18ct gold wedding ring with engraved
floral decoration (Birmingham 1905), size T
£150-200

18ct gold opal and diamond oval ring, size O
and 18ct gold sapphire and diamond three stone
ring in platinum setting, size R%2 £150-200

18ct gold sapphire and diamond ring with three
round mixed cut blue sapphires interspaced with
four brilliant cut diamonds in gold scroll claw
setting (Birmingham 1971), size O £100-150

18ct gold diamond set ring with a rectangular
plaque set with eight brilliant cut diamonds
(London 1978), size N¥2 £100-150

Three 14ct gold rings to include a diamond and
ruby seven stone ring, size Oz, opal single
stone ring, size O and one other ring set with six
opal cabochons, size 0% £200-300

Victorian 9ct rose gold seed pearl and gem set
cluster ring, size L', within an antique ring box
£40-60

9ct rose gold curb link bracelet with padlock
clasp £200-300

9ct gold chain interspaced with oval gold beads,
46cm long £60-100

9ct gold chain, 51.5cm long £200-300

9ct rose gold belcher link chain, 56.5cm long,
with a 9ct rose gold heart shaped locket pendant
£200-300

Vintage 9ct gold Rotary wristwatch on 9ct gold
bracelet £150-200
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9ct gold gate bracelet with key charm and
padlock clasp £180-220

Vintage case of costume jewellery including
various bead necklaces, brooches, jewellery
boxes and an empty Omega watch box £50-70

Vintage jewellery box containing silver mounted
Ruskin pottery brooch, other silver brooches,
silver mounted amber pendant, gilt metal filigree
gem set brooch, silver cased wristwatch, one
other watch and bijouterie £60-80

Five semi precious polished stone necklaces
including labradorite, lapis lazuli, green hard
stone and others £40-60

Long chain interspaced with various beads and
a silver bucket pendant, together with a cameo
brooch, tiger's eye and seed pearl flower head

brooch, carved jet brooch and one pearl cluster
earring £40-60

Silver charm bracelet, silver gem set floral
basket brooch, vintage costume jewellery,
pocket watch and various wristwatches £40-60

Two silver and amethyst bangles, enamelled
bangle, four silver necklaces and one other £40-
60

Six contemporary green hard stone polished
bead necklaces and four green hard stone
bangles £60-100

Two vintage simulated cherry amber bead
necklaces (all loose) £60-100

Two vintage silver cased wristwatches and a
silver cased fob watch on silver chain £40-60

Silver mounted miniature Common Prayer book,
two silver thimbles, silver football fob, silver and
mother of pearl fruit knife, silver handled butter
knife and a white metal mounted snuff box £40-
60

Eight pocket watches including one silver cased
and a plated watch chain £40-60

Tribal style necklaces, semi precious gem
stones and specimens, white metal jewellery
and other items £40-60

Carved mother of pearl brooch and earrings,
Chinese white metal dip pen holder with
bamboo decoration, Chinese ring, two hardwood
stands, embroidered panel and other items £40-
60

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

18ct gold cased MuDu wristwatch, 9ct gold
cased Pilot wristwatch, both on gold plated
bracelets, 9ct gold chain bracelet, two 9ct gold
dress studs, pair 9ct gold earrings, simulated
pearl necklace with 9ct gold clasp and Victorian
15c¢t gold stick pin £120-180

Large collection of replica pocket watches within
four display cases £80-120

Large quantity of vintage and later costume
jewellery and bijouterie (4 boxes) £100-200

Large quantity of wristwatches, some boxed £80
-120

Group of Continental silver and white metal
flatware including souvenir spoons, Canadian
sterling silver and enamel serving spoon etc
£150-200

Group of silver including flatware, some with
silver handles and various broken parts £150-
200

Victorian gilt metal long guard chain,
approximately 140cm total length £30-40

Costume jewellery including gilt necklaces, coin
pendant on chain, cultured pearl necklaces,
Pierre Cardin bi-metal quartz wristwatch in case
and other watches £40-60

Two Rotary Chronograph wristwatches on black
leather straps, both boxed, and a Citizen
Promaster diver's watch, in a Rotary box (3) £50
-70

Group of wristwatches including Dolce &
Gabbana Time and Emporio Armani, both boxed
and a pair of Bruce Oldfield sunglasses in case
£30-50

Collection of various cufflinks including some
silver pairs £40-60

Group of vintage costume jewellery including
gold back and front lockets, silver pendant
necklaces, gold plated jewellery and bijouterie
£30-50

Gianni Vecci silver marcasite wristwatch and
other watches including Oris, Raymond Weil,
vintage Bentima etc £30-50

9ct gold opal and pink gem set pendant on chain
and matching pair of earrings, four other pairs of
9ct gold gem set earrings, 9ct gold pin, cultured
pearl stick pin, 9ct gold cased wristwatch and
14ct white gold blue gem stone pendant £150-
200
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Group of vintage wristwatches including Globa
Sport time zone bezel watch, Medana,
Mondaine, Dom Watch, Maurice Lacroix etc £40
-60

Timex Expedition wristwatch, group of coins,
silver plated propelling pencil/Stanhope, pocket
compass, watch winding keys, silver female
figure ring and other items £30-50

Group of pocket watches and various watch
parts, French Bayard carriage clock and other
time pieces £40-60

Two 9ct gold cased wristwatches on plated
expandable bracelets, other watches, 9ct gold
locket on chain, group of gold plated chains and
costume jewellery £50-70

Group of silver including cruets, egg cup, napkin
rings, set of six teaspoons in fitted case,
dressing table set, together with a plated hip
flask and pair of small plated ladles £100-150

9ct rose gold bangle, two 9ct gold cased
wristwatches, silver golfing medal and vintage
costume jewellery £150-200

Group of vintage costume jewellery including a
filigree necklace, silver zodiac bracelet, charm

bracelets, silver horse brooch, stop watch and

other bijouterie £60-100

Two silver cigarette cases, silver backed
dressing table items, silver spoon and miniature
silver photograph frame £150-200

Collection of vintage and later wristwatches
including 9ct rose gold cased watch on leather
strap £50-70

Three silver photograph frames, silver Armada
dish and a silver pusher £30-50

Two jewellery boxes containing costume
jewellery and two wristwatches £30-50

Group of silver to include a pair of Georgian
serving spoons, teaspoon, dressing table items,
photograph frame and a ruby glass perfume
bottle £50-70

Pair of antique paste set gilt metal earrings and
an oval gilt metal locket £50-70

Regency gilt metal bracelet with green cabochon
clasp and multi-strands. £40-60

Good quality carved shell cameo depicting
Medusa, in a 9ct gold mount. £50-70

Girard-Perregaux 9ct gold wristwatch on 9ct
gold bracelet in original box £60-80

Victorian locket, silver jewellery, silver napkin
ring, and vintage costume jewellery £20-30

1063

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075
1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

1081

1082

Victorian Whitby jet necklace with carved jet and
spherical beads, together with French 'jet’
necklace, and various vintage bead necklaces
and jewellery £40-60

Collection of vintage costume jewellery,
wristwatches, coins and bijouterie and further
jewellery in red box £60-80

Continental 800 standard easel photo frame, the
aperture 30 x 24cm £30-50

William 1V silver christening cup, London 1835,
70z £60-100

Early 20th century cream jug and spill vase,
small octagonal silver dish £60-100

Two silver lidded glass jars and two small boxes
/ Vesta cases and Edwardian silver purse, other
items £100-150

19th century silver toddy ladle, two bright cut
Georgian silver sugar nips, salt spoon £70-100

Two 22ct gold rings and other jewellery £200-
300

Three stone diamond hat pin, and a pearl pin
£70-100

Scaottish lona sterling silver brooch, three other
silver brooches and others £70-100

Silver spoons and sugar nips, gross weight
approximately 9g £50-70

Group of vintage costume jewellery,
wristwatches and bijouterie to include a
Victorian silver bracelet, silver bangle, cultured
pearl necklace, vintage brooches £20-40

Small collection of dress jewellery £40-60

9ct gold chain with padlock, approximately 14g.
£150-200

Group of gold jewellery, gross weight
approximately 30g £150-250

Group of silver to include a tea strainer, hand
mirror, napkin rings etc, white metal fiddle
pattern fork possibly with Colonial hallmarks £60

Pair of 9ct gold cuff links, approximately 3.5g
£50-70

Cased set of silver teaspoons, other silver
cutlery £50-70

Early 20th century gold, aquamarine and seed
pearl pendent on chain together with 9ct bar
brooch and a crucifix, gross weight
approximately 13g £150-250

Gold locket on chain, gross weight
approximately 16g £150-250
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Gold locket on chain, approximately 12g £100-
150

Two silver charm bracelets £80-120

Group of silver including two christening sets,
silver handled server, silver handled paper knife
£40-60

Group of seven vintage pocket watches to
include an Omega pocket watch in steel case,
two Zenith watches, and also a pocket stop
watch (8) £60-80

1940s continental 14ct gold wristwatch on
yellow metal expandable bracelet together with
a yellow metal pendant on chain (2) £40-60

Group of continental silver and white metal
wares to include a soup ladle, six teaspoons in
case, powder compact, brooches, and other
items to include two heavy cut glass ashtrays
£50-80

Group of costume jewellery including two
Swarovski crystal necklaces, gilt metal chains,
brooches, sunglasses and other bijouterie £40-
60

1950s silver cigarette case, silver desk clock
and an Art Nouveau silver spill vase £60-80

Victorian miniature silver heart shaped
photograph frame, silver owl bookmark, silver
buckle and a small white metal bon bon dish £30
-50

22ct gold wedding band, size K, approximately
3.9g £70-100

9ct gold cocktail watch £80-120

Diamond solitaire ring, estimated to weight
0.20ct, on 18ct yellow gold band, size P%2 £100-
150

18ct gold ring, approximately 4.8g £80-120

18ct gold and seed pearl ring, together with 22ct
wedding ring and 9ct gold band £100-150

Four 9ct gold chains, one with St Christopher
pendant, total weight approximately 11g £120-
180

Collection of costume jewllery £20-40

Vintage simulated coral bead necklace,
amethyst glass bead necklace and earrings,
rose quartz necklace, crystal bead necklaces
and other jewellery £20-30

22ct gold wedding band together with an 18ct
gold signet ring, approximately 10g in total £150
-250
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Two 18ct and one 9ct gold rings, total weight
approximately 10g £120-180

Two 9ct gold ladies wrist watches £70-100

Two 19th century silver cased pocket watches
£70-100

A pair of Elizabeth Il silver filled candlesticks,
and a pair of silver topped brushes (4) £20-30

Collection of silver and costume jewellery £50-
100

Vintage Swiss Oris gold plated wristwatch and
other watches £20-30

Four 9ct gold chains and pendants including a
cultured pearl, glazed locket, green hard stone
cabochon and a gem set heart £200-300

9ct gold back and front heart locket on 9ct gold
chain and 9ct gold identity bracelet £150-200

Four 9ct gold wedding rings all with engraved
decoration £180-220

Three 9ct gold gate bracelets with padlock
clasps £300-400

Group of 9ct gold and opal jewellery including a
pendant on chain, four pairs of earrings and a
yellow metal brooch set with an opal doublet
£200-300

Six 9ct gold gem set rings £200-300
9ct gold three stone diamond ring in rub over

setting, size O and 9ct gold nine stone half
eternity style diamond ring, size N¥2(2) £60-100

Victorian 9ct gold carved shell cameo ring, size
P2 and 9ct gold signet ring with engraved
initials 'LAR’, size W¥%2 £150-200

Three silver and one Old Sheffield plate spirit
labels £50-70

Three piece silver dressing table set by Asprey
£100-150

Group of silver including blue glass lined basket,
silver egg cup, unmarked cup, cruets etc. £100-
150

Dutch silver inkstand £50-80

Small group of silver to include early 20th
century silver dish, castor, pin tray £100-150

Cased silver mounted dressing table set and
silver mounted hand mirror £40-60

Simulated pearl necklaces, other costume
jewellery and bijouterie £15-20

Swiss 18ct gold cased fob watch £150-250
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15ct gold enamel and seed pearl crown bar
brooch, 5cm £70-100

White metal two strand bracelet mounted with
three 18ct gold cross links, 17cm long £200-300

Yellow and white metal woven link bracelet,
19.5cm long £200-300

9ct gold ingot pendant, 4cm long total £100-150

Group of wristwatches including Citizen, Zurich
Sports, two Montine, various earrings etc £50-70

Wooden sewing box and jewllery box containing
various bead necklaces, silver and 9ct gold
signet ring £60-80

Group of vintage wristwatches, pocket watches,
lighters and sundries £50-70

Set of four silver backed brushes, silver topped
cut glass vanity jar and a silver plated candle
snuffer £50-70

Group of vintage and later costume jewellery,
wristwatches and bijouterie £30-50

Silver heart shaped jewellery box with stag
decoartion, three silver topped cut glass vanity
jars and two silver napkin rings £40-60

Victorian enamelled gilt metal locket with glazed
compartment containing woven hair, yellow
metal bangle, 1920s micro bead layered strand
necklace, silver cigarette case and other
costume jewellery £60-100

Silver vesta case, silver mount cheroot, two
vintage pipes with silver collars and a Chinese
opium pipe £30-50

Two silver and mother of pearl fruit knives, silver
gin label, silver perfume bottles, silver napkin
ring and a silver lid £40-60

Group of silver to include cigarette case, pin
dish, small basket, pair of sugar tongs, meat
skewer, silver topped glass bottle and some
silver handled flatware £80-120

Chinese white metal sedan chair, white metal
filigree horse and carriage, similar type white
metal elephants ornament, silver plated dragon's
head and a white metal bowl £80-120

Wristwatches, white metal circular pot, opera
and field glasses, various coins and sundries
£50-70

Silver and gem-set earrings, vintage costume
jewellery and watches and bijouterie £30-50
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Chinese silver plated cruet holder in the form of
two figures carrying a sedan chair, together with
two white metal napkin rings and a round silver

photograph frame £40-60

Silver backed brushes, silver topped glass jars,
silver handled flatware, cased carving set and
other items £50-70

Group of costume jewellery, wristwatches, pens
and silver plate £30-50

Two pairs of 9ct gold cufflinks and 9ct gold
pendant mount £100-150

9ct rose gold curb link bracelet (broken) with
padlock clasp and a three colour 9ct gold rope
twist chain (broken) £200-300

Group of various 9ct gold and yellow metal
earrings, pendants, chain and part of a bar
brooch £300-400

Five 9ct gold opal and gem set cluster rings
£150-200

Two 9ct gold pierced band rings and a gold
turquoise cabochon ring (3) £100-150

Four 9ct gold opal rings £80-120

9ct gold gate bracelet with padlock clasp £100-
150

Edwardian gold pink gem set and seed pearl
pendant on 9ct gold chain £60-100

Antique gold pearl and old cut diamond
quatrefoil ring, size O £40-60

Two 9ct rose gold garent and seed pearl rings
and one other 9ct rose gold signet ring (3) £80-
120

9ct gold opal three stone ring interspaced with
diamonds, 9ct gold five stone garnet ring and
one other 9ct gold gem set ring (3) £150-200

9ct gold ring, Amber bangle, and other silver and
jewellery in a leather case. £40-60

Pair of silver pepperettes in fitted case £40-60
Large quantity of wristwatches (1 box) £100-150

Group of vintage wristwatches including Zenith,
Oris, Ingersoll, Accurist silver marcasite cocktail
watch and others £60-100

Silver backed dressing table items, bowl
stamped 'silver' to base, silver handled butter
knives, silver plated items, wooden snuff box
and a tortoise shell and mother of pearl inlaid
card case £100-150
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Mirrored jewellery box, costume jewellery
including a gem set silver necklace and various
wristwatches £30-50

Group of costume jewellery, vintage cased
manicure set, coins and sundries £30-50

Edwardian mahogany twin pedestal desk with
crossbanded reeded top and nine drawers about
the kneehole on plinth bases, 122cm wide x
61cm deep x 83cm high £60-80

Ercol Windsor sideboard 1962, with three central
drawers flanked by cupboards, 155cm wide,
43cm deep, 69cm high £100-150

Ercol three tier tea trolley, 71cm wide, 46cm
deep, 75cm high £60-80

Ercol studio couch 1963 together with a stick
back tub chair (2) £50-80

Early 20th century oak Globe Wernicke - 3 tier,
86.5cm wide, 34cm deep, 113cm high £100-150

Early 20th century oak Globe Wernicke
bookcase - 4 tier, 87cm wide, 34cm deep,
140.5cm high £150-250

Early 20th century oak Globe Wernicke
bookcase - 4 tier, 86cm wide, 41.5cm deep,
162.5cm high £150-250

Old oak joint stool on turned and block legs
joined by stretchers, 50.5cm wide, 26.5cm deep,
32.5cm high £30-50

Pine two height corner cupboard, 197cm high
£40-60

Georgian style burr walnut two height bureau
bookcase, with two glazed doors, fitted writing
compartment and five drawers below, 101.5cm
wide, 47cm deep, 217cm high £60-100

George lll pine chest of shallow proportions with
two drawers, 88cm wide, 28cm deep, 45.5cm
high £20-40

Victorian walnut chiffonier with raised bevelled
mirror back, single drawer and cupboards below,
104cm wide, 40cm deep, 159cm high £50-80

19th century mahogany side table with single
drawer on turned legs, 77cm wide, 43cm deep,
72cm high £560-70

19th century mahogany bidet with tin liner £30-
50

Good quality late Georgian mahogany drop-flap
supper table with single end drawer, on turned
legs, 99cm wide x 119cm long when extended,
included with four block to raise the table if
needed £100-150
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Edwardian mahogany bow front sideboard in the
Georgian style, the central drawer flanked by a
single cupboard and deep drawer, on sqaure
taper legs and spade feet 151cm wide x 67cm
deep £100-150

Edwardian mahogany and walnut bedside
cupboard, together with a 19th century
maohgany two tier bedside table with single
drawer (2) £40-60

Retro teak and fibreglass Rocket lamp, 105cm
high £60-100

Chinese carved hardwood plant stand with inset
marble top, 34cm wide, 56cm high £50-70

Walnut drop flap bedside cabinet with single
drawer and cupboard below on cabriole legs
together with a folding two tier table (2) £30-40

Late Victorian inlaid walnut four tier whatnot,
together with an Edwardian walnut two tier
ocacassional table with octagonal top and a
small mahogany drop leaf table (3) £30-50

Early 20th century oak bank of drawers with
brass handles (one drawer missing) 107cm
wide, 50cm deep, 107cm high £80-120

Good quality mahogany and satinwood inlaid
two tier occasional table with octagonal top £50-
70

Victorian mahogany drop leaf table opening to
120cm x 107cm £60-80

Victorian button back armchair with padded arm
and seat on cabriole front legs £40-60

Victorian mahogany extending dining table with
two extra leaves on turned legs and castors,
opening to 225cm x 130cm (leaves are both
50cm) £200-300

Edwardian wing back armchair with loose blue
cover on square taper front legs and castors £40
-60

Victorian six bar towel rail £30-40

Antique oak joint stool and an eastern carved
hardwood octagonal table (2) £30-50

Contemporary glass top coffee table with beech
undertier, 122cm wide, 61cm deep, 50cm high
£20-40

Georgian-style yew twin pedestal dining table
with one extra leaf and eight matching chairs
comprising six standards and a pair of carvers.
Appears to have been supplied by Harrods £80-
120
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Set of six Edwardian dining chairs with padded
seats on turned front legs, together with another
similar pair (8) £50-80

Victorian mahogany drop leaf table opening to
102cm x 91cm £50-70

19th century mahogany tilt top wine table on
faceted column and trefoil base £50-70

Continental mahogany bench with rising lid to
seat, 83cm wide, 38cm deep, 63cm high £30-50

Set of six ladder back chairs with rush seats
comprising four standards and two carvers £40-
60

19th century elm mule chest with rising hinged
lid and two drawers below, 115cm wide, 53cm
deep, 76cm high £80-120

Oak Sutherland table with spiral twist supports,
together with an Edwardian Sutherland table (2)
£20-40

19th century mahogany side table with single
drawer on turned legs, 91cm wide, 49cm deep,
75cm high £50-70

Victorian and later mahogany wine table with
square top on tripod base, 43.5cm x 44.5cm £40
-60

Good quality maohgany rectangular coffee table
on carved and cabriole legs, 114cm x 52cm £40-
60

Reproduction mahogany Davenport with leather
lined top, fitted interior and four drawers to each
dide £40-60

Victorian mahogany bow front chest of two short
and four long graduated drawers, 116.5cm wide,
57cm deep, 129.5cm high £80-120

Good quality hanging wall cabinet with shelved
interior enclosed by glazed door, 100cm wide,
80cm high £40-60

19th century walnut needlework table on turned
column and four splayed legs £40-60

Victorian mahogany framed spoon back chair
with buttoned pink upholstery on cabriole front
legs £50-70

18th century 8-day longcase clock by Jonathan
Marsh, London with arched gilt and silvered dial
signed in arch, strike silent slide, subsidiary
seconds and date aperture, four pillar movement
striking on bell in a fine red walnut case with
arched top and bevelled glazed door, weights
and pendulum present £400-600

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023
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18th century and later Liverpool longcase clock,
the brass arched dial signed Thomas Fawcett,
Liverpool, in walnut and inlaid mahogany case
(in need of attention), pendulum, weights, and
key present. £50-100

Edwardian mahogany sofa, with pad
upholstered back and seat raised on pierced
supports and reeded square tapered legs on
castors, 148cm long

Provenance: removed from Spout Farm, Groton
£50-70

Late Victorian mahogany framed sofa with blue
upholstery on turned front legs and brass
castors, 128cm wide, 60cm deep, 90cm high
£80-120

Victorian walnut and boxwood inlaid Canterbury,
with colonnade divisions and drawer below on
turned spool feet and castors, 59cm wide £80-
120

Victorian rosewood wine table with circular top
in turned column and trefoil base, 49cm
diameter, 70cm high £30-50

Regency rosewood work table with games table
inlaid fold over top, for restoration, 45cm wide,
32cm deep, 77cm high £30-50

Antique Korean elm and brass inlaid floor
standing cabinet, 91.5cm wide, 46.5cm deep,
139.5cm high £80-120

19th century mahogany chiffonier with raised
ledge back, frieze drawer and two arched
panelled doors below, 101cm wide, 40.5cm
deep, 134cm high £60-100

Beech hall seat with loose cushion and open
shelves below £20-40

19th century flame mahogany breakfast table,
with radiating inlaid top, on turned column and
four splayed legs, 136cm diameter £80-120

Victorian figured walnut duchess dressing table
with raised bevelled mirror back, 121cm wide,
56cm deep, 189cm high £50-80

Contemporary gilt brass square coffee table with
glass top, 60.5cm square, 40.5cm high £40-60

Brass twin branch standard lamp £20-30

Regency mahogany card table and a Regency
dressing table mirror for restoration £40-60

Antique Italian inlaid table with four carved scroll
legs, 92cm diameter, 57cm high £40-60

Victorian inlaid walnut two tier whatnot wit single
drawer, 55cm wide, 40cm deep, 60cm high £30-
50
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Small size 17th century oak coffer, with two
panel lid and conforming front on stiles, 98cm
wide x 47cm deep x 60cm high £150-250

Good quality Ercol Renaissance low back two
seater settee, together with a matching armchair
and a footstool (3) £250-350

Stylish 1970s black leather and chrome three
seater sofa by Jorgen Gammelgaard for Erik
Jorgensen, approximately 194cm long.
Purchased from The Modern Warehouse £200-
300

Set of six oak and leather upholstered dining
chairs, in the 17th century style, with arcaded
backs and leather seats on turned and fluted
supports, to include a pair of armchairs £60-100

Modern Ercol coffee table, 102cm wide, 52.5cm
deep, 39.5cm high £40-60

Set of six Georgian style mahogany dining
chairs, comprising two carvers and four
standards £60-100

Victorian nursing chair with buttoned floral
upholstery on turned front legs and castors £30-
50

Victorian mahogany chest of two short and three
long graduated drawers, 110cm wide, 54cm
deep, 114cm high £80-120

Pair of Victorian oak hall chairs £30-50

19th century Swedish Gustavian-style birch
sofa, with camel cushion back and slip in seat,
on scroll ends, 216cm long £80-120

Victorian painted pine two height unit with two
glazed doors and fall front above, and three long
drawers below, 110cm wide, 56cm deep, 220cm
high £60-100

Three Edwardian mahogany trays with brass
handles £50-80

19th century mahogany bow front chest of two
short and three long graduated drawers, 101cm
wide, 50cm deep, 102cm high £60-100

Ercol coffee table with magazine rack undertier,
104cm wide, 46cm deep, 36.5cm high £30-50

17th century oak drop leaf table, with elliptical
hinged top and end frieze drawer on turned and
block understructure, 105 x 160cm when
extended £60-100

Ercol sideboard with three central drawers
flanked by cupboards, 156cm wide, 43.5cm
deep, 68.5cm high £100-150
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Fine quality mid-19th century gothic tapestry
embroidery side chair, with ornately carved and
pierced walnut show-wood frame £60-100

Victorian mahogany framed chaise longue, with
scroll and leaf carved walnut show wood frame
raised on cabriole legs and castors £80-120

Miniature chest of two short and two long
drawers, 40cm wide, 21cm high, 24.5cm high
£30-40

Set of six painted beech kitchen chairs £40-60

Early 20th century gilt metal and alabaster
standard lamp, with spiral twist column and
circular platform, raised on scrolling tripod
supports

Provenance: removed from Spout Farm, Groton
£40-60

Old pine plan chest with six drawers, 111cm
wide, 63.5cm deep, 90.5cm high £80-120

Ercol kitchen table and set of four chairs £200-
300

Vintage dome top trunk with interior tray and
leather side handles, 90cm wide, 55cm deep,
60cm high £20-40

Ercol drop flap dining table and four matching
chairs, together with another stick back elbow
chair (6) £40-60

Ercol coffee table with magazine rack undertier
£30-50

Ercol drop leaf dining table on splayed legs
joined by X frame stretchers, 112cm x 183cm,
together with a set of four Ercol chairs (5) £150-
250

Ercol hanging plate rack £20-40

Ercol television stand with triangular flap at the
back, 72cm wide, 48cm high £30-50

Ercol circular ocassional table with glass
undertier, 60cm diameter £30-50

Ercol drop leaf dining table on splayed legs
joined by X frame stretchers, opening to 113cm
x 123cm, together with a pair of Ercol dining
chairs (3) £100-150

Vintage haberdashery cabinet (two drawers
missing) bearing label Dudley & Co Ltd,
Showcase Manufacturers, Holloway, London,
129cm wide, 48.5cm deep, 198.5cm high £100-
150

Early 19th century mahogany drop leaf dining
table, rounded rectangular hinged top with
reeded edge, on turned legs and castors, 152cm
x 106cm x 73cm high £80-120
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Holmes Hill Furniture contemporary light oak
television/media cabinet, two-tier coffee table,
side table and wall mirror (4) £60-100

Victorian painted pine bookcase with shelved
interior enclosed by two panelled doors, 102cm
wide, 36.5cm deep, 92cm high £40-60

Mahogany hanging waterfall bookcase with two
drawers below, 60.5cm wide, 20cm deep,
76.5cm high £20-40

Old Charm oak display cabinet with glass
shelves enclosed by two leaded glazed doors,
86.5cm wide, 33cm deep, 131.5cm high £40-60

Ercol three tier tea trolley, 92cm wide, 31cm
deep, 71cm high £30-50

1920's mahogany display cabinet with glass
shelves enclosed by two glazed doors, 123cm
wide, 31.5cm deep, 119cm high £40-60

Victorian inlaid rosewood envelope top card
table with single drawer on square taper legs
with spade feet £60-100

Edwardian oak bookcase with shelved interior
enclosed by two tinted and leaded glazed doors,
with two panelled doors below, 91cm wide,
30cm deep, 198cm high £60-100

Antique pine two height cupboard with two
arched panelled doors above, two short and
three long drawers below, 99cm wide, 53cm
deep, 193cm high £60-100

Georgian style mahogany twin pedestal
kneehole desk with leather lined top and seven
drawers below, 137cm wide, 75cm deep, 76cm
high £60-100

Lloyd Loom circular two tier table, 76cm
diameter £20-30

19th century mahogany bowfront chest of two
short and three long graduated drawers, 105cm
wide, 51.5cm deep, 105.5cm high £80-120

Victorian rosewood stretcher table with turned
supports, 69cm wide, 40cm deep, 70.5cm high
£30-50

Oak tallboy with two panelled doors and three
drawers below, 91cm wide, 44.5cm deep,
123cm high, together with two fire screens (3)
£30-50

Edwardian inlaid mahogany kneehole desk with
two drawers and cupboards below, 113cm wide,
53cm deep, 73.5cm high £60-100
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Edwardian satin walnut washstand with raised
tiled back, marble top, single drawer and central
cupboard below, 91cm wide, 48cm deep, 132cm
high £40-60

Victorian waxed pine chest of two short and two
long drawers with white ceramic bun handles,
89cm wide, 43cm deep, 75cm high £60-100

Edwardian inlaid mahogany music cabinet with
raised ledge and bevelled mirror back, shelves
below eclosed by glazed door, 56cm wide, 34cm
deep, 137cm high £50-70

Two oak corner cupboards with leaded glazed
doors and a small corner cabinet (3) £20-40

1930's carved oak bookcase with shelved
interior enclosed by two glazed doors with two
further panelled doors below, 71cm wide,
33.5cm deep, 184cm high £50-80

Late Victorian walnut Davenport, with leather
lined slope, and four side drawers enclosed by
panelled door, 56.5cm wide £40-60

Georgian style mahogany serpentine fronted
chest with brushing slide and four graduated
drawers below, 71cm wide, 45cm deep, 79.5cm
high £40-60

Contemporary chest of four short and one long
drawer with faux bamboo mouldings, 101cm
wide, 59cm deep, 82cm high £40-60

Edwardian oak two height bureau bookcase with
shelves above enclosed by two glazed doors,
writing slope, two drawers and two panelled
doors below, 108cm wide, 45cm deep, 213cm
high £60-100

Oak blanket box with carved panelled front,
106cm wide, 45.5cm deep, 56.5cm high £40-60

Pine kneehole dressing table with four drawers
on turned legs, 107cm wide, 56cm deep, 76cm
high, together with a pine dressing table mirror
(2) £30-40

19th century flame mahogany two height cabinet
with shelves above enclosed by two panelled
doors, two drawers and two further panelled
doors below, 119cm wide, 54cm deep, 196cm
high £80-120

Hardwood coffee table with iron mounts, 134cm
wide, 89cm deep, 40cm high £30-50

Impressive wing back armchair with buttoned
upholstery, 92cm wide, 85cm deep
approximately, 162cm high £50-70
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Victorian style painted pine two height dresser
with open shelves above, three drawers and
three panelled doors below, 154cm wide,
50.5cm deep, 211cm high £60-100

Painted classical column, 77cm high £20-40

Painted pine open bookcase with three drawers,
shelf and two wicker baskets below, 87cm wide,
30cm deep, 96cm high £30-50

George lll and later mahogany chest of two
short and three long drawers with brass handles,
on bracket feet £100-150

Victorian mahogany sideboard with raised ledge
back, central frieze drawer with three panelled
doors below housing shelves, slides and
drawers, 152cm wide, 55cm deep, 121cm high
£100-150

Antiqgue mahogany washstand with raised ledge
back, single drawer and undertier below, 92cm
wide, 56cm deep, 81cm high £40-60

19th century mahogany bowfront chest of two
short and two long graduated drawers, 92.5cm
wide, 53.5cm deep, 84.5cm high £80-120

Oak bookcase with adjustable shelf enclosed by
two leaded glazed doors, with two panelled
doors below, 83cm wide, 25cm deep, 103cm
high £30-50

Early 18th century feather-banded walnut table
cabinet, with arrangement of eight drawers,
each with marbled lining paper, 46cm wide x
30cm deep x 32cm high, on later stand £100-
150

Oak bookcase with carved decoration and
shelved interior enclosed by two leaded glazed
doors, 99.5cm wide, 26cm deep, 108.5cm high
£30-50

Victorian painted pine chest of two long drawers,
109cm wide, 54cm deep, 93cm high £60-100

Regency rosewood tea table with fold over top
on faceted column and quatrefoil base with
turned receded feet, 91cm wide £80-120

1930's oak bureau bookcase with shelves above
enclosed by two glazed doors, writing
compartment and two geometric moulded
drawers below, 88cm wide, 40cm deep, 198cm
high £30-50

Bevelled wall mirror in gilt and black frame,
79cm x 110cm £20-40

Large mirror in ornate frame, 60cm x 181cm £20
-40
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Large mirror in shaped gilt frame, 103cm x
184cm £40-60

Victorian style overmantel mirror in gilt frame,
113cm x 82cm £20-40

Good quality Edwardian inlaid mahogany double
wardrobe with two mirrored doors and two
drawers below, 167.5cm wide, 58.5cm deep,
216.5cm high £60-100

Large oriental lacquered panel with applied
soapstone floral decoration, 91cm x 192cm £40-
60

Edwardian inlaid mahogany wardrobe with
central bevelled mirror door and single drawer
below, 127cm wide, 52cm deep, 203cm high
£50-80

Victorian mahogany linen press with four slides
enclosed by two panelled doors, two short and
two long drawers below, 132cm wide, 54.5cm
deep, 210cm high £150-200

Victorian chest of two short and three long
drawers, 116cm wide, 60cm deep, 105¢cm high
£50-80

Victorian footstool with embroidered top and one
other (2) £30-50

Nineteenth century mahogany Pembroke table
with end drawer on receded turned legs and
brass capped castors, 83cm wide £50-80

Table top or hanging display cabinet, 84cm x
80cm x 6cm £20-30

Early 20th century flame mahogany double
wardrobe with panelled doors on splayed feet,
120cm wide, 82cm deep, 201cm high £60-100

Silvered arched overmantel mirror, 113.5cm x
81cm £30-50

Edwardian oak bureau bookcase with leaded
glazed door above, tambour shutter, single
drawer and two panelled doors below, 82.5cm
wide, 40.5cm deep, 199cm high £60-100

19th century inlaid mahogany toilet mirror with
three drawers below £40-60

Regency rosewood chiffonier with raised ledge
back and turned supports, frieze drawer and two
panelled doors below, 113cm wide, 37.5cm
deep, 127cm high £100-150

Victorian mahogany two height bookcase with
shelves above enclosed by two glazed doors,
frieze drawer and two panelled doors below,

110cm wide, 40cm deep, 205cm high £50-80
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Hardwood open bookcase with two panelled
doors below, 90.5cm wide, 45cm deep, 182.5cm
high £40-60

Victorian pine open bookcase, 83.5cm wide,
27cm deep, 135cm high £30-50

Mahogany bedside chest with single drawer and
cupboard below on square taper legs and spade
feet, 46cm wide £20-40

Edwardian walnut chest of three long drawers,
91cm wide, 44cm deep, 77cm high £40-60

Regency grained chiffonier, with meandering top
rail to the shelved back, two drawers over two
panelled cupboard doors on turned bun feet,
94cm wide x 42cm deep x 153cm high
Provenance: removed from Spout Farm, Groton
£60-100

Victorian pine cupboard with shelved interior
enclosed by two panelled doors, 123cm wide,
38cm deep, 104cm high £40-60

Nest of two Ercol pebble tables £20-30

19th century mahogany side table with single
drawer on square taper legs, 86cm wide, 51cm
deep, 78.5cm high £40-60

17th century style oak two door cupboard with
carved and panelled decoration on turned and
block legs joined by stretchers, 92cm wide,
45.5cm deep, 85cm high £50-80

Large oak spinning wheel, together with a
smaller example (2) £40-60

Edwardian mahogany bijouterie table with blind
fret decoration, 59.5cm wide, 41.5cm deep,
73cm high £40-60

Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau with fitted
interior and three drawers below, 75cm wide,
40cm deep, 96cm high £40-60

Victorian inlaid walnut pier cabinet with gilt metal
mounts and shelved interior enclosed by glazed
door, 76cm wide, 32.5cm deep, 98cm high £60-
100

Antique painted pine miniature chest of three
drawers, 48.5cm wide, 21cm deep, 44cm high
£30-50

Victorian mahogany bookcase with adjustable
shelves enclosed by two glazed doors, 90.5cm
wide, 29.5cm deep, 121cm high £40-60

Edwardian walnut hall stand with anodised
copper panel, original hooks and glove
compartment, 78cm wide £50-80

1372

1373

1374

1375

1376

1377

1378

1379

1380

1381

1382

1383

1384

1385

1386

1387

Ercol sideboard with two drawers and three
cupboards below, 120cm wide, 45.5cm deep,
82cm high £200-300

Mid century light oak bureau and a mid century
light oak bookcase (2) £30-50

George IV mahogany bow front chest of
drawers, having two short over three long
graduated drawers, each with original lion mask
handles, between projecting fluted columns on
spool feet, 116cm wide x 58cm deep x 113cm
high

Provenance: removed from Spout Farm, Groton
£100-150

G-Plan circular Astro coffee table with glass top,
83.5cm diameter, 46cm high £80-120

Vico Magistretti for Fritz Hansen, a set of four
blue bentwood stacking armchairs on aluminium
legS £100-150

Late Victorian mahogany sideboard with two
drawers and cupboards below, 136cm wide,
49cm deep, 92cm high £40-60

Large modern open bookcase with adjustable
shelves, 185cm wide, 45cm deep, 80cm high
£40-60

Victorian rosewood cupboard with shelved
interior enclosed by two panelled doors, 100cm
wide, 38cm deep, 86.5cm high £50-80

1960s hall stand and a 1960s teak two tier tea
trolley (2) £30-50

Late Victorian oak buffet with two drawers on
turned supports with two geometric moulded
panelled doors below, 107cm wide, 46cm deep,
108cm high £60-100

Pair of Victorian mahogany bedside cupboards,
37.5cm wide, 33cm deep, 74.5cm high £50-80

Late 17th century carved oak chest of four long
drawers with later carved top and carved carved
drawers on later bracket feet, 94.5cm wide,
57cm deep, 90.5cm high £60-80

Victorian mahogany chest of two short and three
long graduated drawers, 109cm wide, 58cm
deep, 122cm high £80-120

19th century inlaid mahogany oval toilet mirror
with three drawers below £30-50

Set of six Victorian carved walnut dining chairs
with upholstered seats and backs on cabriole
front legs £60-100

Old five bar towel rail £20-30
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Antique heavily carved oak bureau with fitted
interior and three long drawers below, 91cm
wide, 51cm deep, 98cm high £50-80

Victorian wine table with shaped top on turned
column and three splayed legs £30-40

Late Victorian oak coffer with carved knight and
shield decoration to the front, 103cm wide, 48cm
deep, 76.5cm high £60-100

Edwardian inlaid mahogany occasional table,
demi-lune hall table and an oak circular topped
table (3) £30-50

Set of four 17th century carved oak high dining
chairs, each with pierced top rails and vertical
splats, solid seat on turned and block
understructure

Provenance: Removed from Sun Court,
Hadleigh: From the Estate of David Tron, King’s
Road Antiques Dealer. £150-250

Vicotiran mahogany oval twin handled tray on
later folding stand £40-60

Edwardian inlaid mahogany music cabinet with
six slides on cabriole legs, 53cm wide, 38.5cm
deep, 86cm high £40-60

Reproduction mahogany two drawer filing
cabinet with inset leather lined top (no key) £20-
40

Oak blanket box with beaded and panelled
decoration, 106cm wide, 44.5cm deep, 61cm
deep £30-50

1930's carved oak sideboard with two drawers
and two panelled doors below, 137cm wide,
50cm deep, 89.5cm high £50-70

Queen Anne style burr wood bureau bookcase
with shelved interior enclosed by two glazed
doors, fitted writing compartment and three
drawers below on turned legs joined by shaped
stretchers, 68.5cm wide, 40cm deep, 198cm
high £60-100

Concrete garden bust, 58cm high £40-60

Edwardian mahogany sideboard in George IlI
style with two central drawers flanked by bowed
cupboards on square taper legs with spade feet,
135.5cm wide, 56cm deep, 84cm high £60-80

Edwardian mahogany chest of four long
graduated drawers, 91cm wide, 49.5cm deep,
99cm high £40-60

Edwardian satin walnut dressing chest with
raised bevelled mirror back and three drawers
below, 99cm wide, 51cm deep £40-60
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Antique mahogany chest of two short and two
long drawers, 111cm wide, 63cm deep, 75.5cm
high £50-80

Nils Jonsson for Troeds ‘Lyon’ sideboard,
127cm wide, 42.5cm deep, 79cm high and four
‘Garmi’ chairs £100-150

Modern long sideboard with three drawers and
cupboards below, 181cm wide, 50cm deep,
80.5cm high £30-50

Edwardian inlaid mahogany dressing table with
raised bevelled mirror back £20-30

Victorian mahogany dressing table with raised
mirror back and drawers below, 123cm wide,
49cm deep £50-70

Victorian walnut-framed nursing chair £40-60
Nest of three tables with tile tops £30-50

Late 17th century oak geometric chest, with four
graduated moulded drawers on bun feet, 95cm
wide x 56cm deep x 100cm high £200-300

Victorian mahogany Pembroke table with end
drawer on turned legs £40-60

Oriental lacquer standard lamp, together with
two vintage trunks (3) £20-30

Victorian brass and iron double bed with side
rails together with a brass single bed with side
irons £50-80

Queen Anne style walnut framed mirror, 37cm x
130cm £30-50

Impressive wooden bird cage on stand £40-60

Edwardian inlaid mahogany wardrobe with two
central doors, recess and drawers below flanked
by two bevelled mirror doors, 188cm wide, 60cm
deep, 209.5cm high £100-150

Good quality Edwardian wardrobe with two
bevelled mirror doors and two drawers below,
162.5cm wide, 56cm deep, 217cm high £100-
150

Set of four Victorian knife back kitchen chairs
£60-100

Good quality gilt framed overmantel mirror with
three bevelled plates, 134cm x 84cm £50-80

Victorian dome top overmantel mirror in gilt
frame, 126cm x 97cm £50-80

Victorian overmantel mirror in gilt frame, 99cm x
88cm £30-50

Reproduction mahogany twin pedestal desk with
inset leather lined top, 136cm wide, 78cm deep,
79cm high £40-60
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Good quality carved wine table with circular top
on carved column and trefoil base, 54cm
diameter, 75cm high £40-60

Two Metal trunks one with red paint interior the
has green paint interior. £20-40

19th century mahogany bureau bookcase, the
upper section with mounded cornice and
astragal glazed doors enclosing adjustable
shelves, the base with fitted bureau and two
blind fret carved drawers over cupboards on
conforming carved bracket feet, 103cm wide x
54cm deep x 227cm high £50-70

Near pair of early 20th century mahogany
floorstanding corner cupboards, the first
enclosed above with astragal glazed door with
inlaid cupboard below on bracket feet, 83cm
wide x 45cm deep x 200 high, the other 80cm
wide x 45cm deep x 204cm high. (2) £50-70

Hardwood blanket box with metal side handles
£30-50

Edwardian inlaid mahogany wardrobe with
central panelled door flanked by two bevelled
mirror doors with two drawers below, 167cm
wide, 55.5cm deep, 209cm high £50-70

Georgian mahogany tray top bedside cupboard
with two doors and drawer below, 55cm wide,
50cm deep, 77cm high £60-100

Pair of antique mahogany bar back dining chairs
£30-50

Four various mirrors together with a firescreen
and a folding stand (6) £20-30

Oak stick back tub chair with cane seat together
with an Edwardian hanging cabinet (2) £20-40

Edwardian walnut kneehole desk with nine
drawers, 127cm wide, 56cm wide, 81cm high
£60-80

Victorian mahogany twin pedestal sideboard
with raised shaped back, three frieze drawers
and two panelled doors below, 152cm wide,
52cm deep, 129cm high £100-150

Late Victorian inlaid rosewood writing table with
raised ledge and bevelled mirror back flanked by
four short drawers, leather lined top and five
drawers below on square taper legs, 91cm wide,
45cm deep, 96.5cm high £80-120

George Il mahogany demi-lune hall table on
square taper legs together with a George |l|
hanging cupboard enclosed by panelled door (2)
£30-50

Wirework three tier planter, 89cm wide, 56cm
deep, 185cm high £50-80
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Chinoiserie suite of furniture including table
standard lamp and table lamp £60-100

Antique-style chinoiserie framed rectangular wall
mirror, 68cm x 95cm £30-50

Antique cabin truck with domed top and oak and
metal bound fittings, 86cm wide, 52cm deep,
approximately 70cm high £30-40

Victorian mahogany chest of two short and two
long drawers, 109cm wide, 53cm deep, 81cm
high £60-100

Modern oak tall chest of six drawers, 53cm wide,
35cm deep, 131cm high £50-70

Late Victorian carved oak side table on bobbin
turned legs joined by stretcher £560-70

Victorian pine blanket box with original grained
paintwork and retailer's label for Bond of
Colchester £40-60

Old carpenters chest containing various tools
£40-60

Stained glass window and an oak carved panel
£30-50

Antique pine wall hanging cabinet £30-50

Victorian cast iron and brass stick stand (no
sticks included) £60-100

Large brass curtain pole, and one other £20-30
Cast iron pub table with wooden top £50-70
Ladderax bookcase/unit £109-200

Iron and mesh three fold firescreen together with
a smaller ditto and a brass fender (3) £30-50

Victorian style cast iron urn and a verdigris brass
angel figure (2) £30-50

Set of six beech chairs together with a similar
pair (8) £50-80

Antique oak chair with carved panel depicting
King Richard | being discovered by Blondel in
Austria. £40-60

Victorian folding chair with floral marquetry inlay
and cane seat £40-60

Aluminium circular garden table and two chairs
£40-60

Antique oak blanket box with side carrying
handles £40-60

18th century oak oval gate leg dining table £40-
60

Hardwood coffee table with iron strapwork £20-
30

Children's bar back elbow chair £20-30
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Oriental lacquered four fold dressing screen £40
-60

Oriental lacquered four fold dressing screen £40
-60

Card table collapsible £40-60
Bevelled wall mirror in gilt frame £20-30

Pair of Chinese hardwood garden seats with
inset porcelain tops £50-80

Pair of Chinese green and blue glazed
stoneware garden seats with pierced decoration
£50-80

Three various mirrors £20-30

Two contemporary wall mirrors £20-30

Eight assorted chairs £50-100

Three 19th century country chairs £50-70

Pair of Edwardian inlaid bedroom chairs £20-30

18th century style carved mahogany footstool
£40-60

Good quality bevelled wall mirror in ornate gilt
frame £30-50

Old stained glass window £20-30

Large bevelled wall mirror in gilt and black frame
£30-50

Brannan drinks fridge £50-70
Blue painted metal box bearing label £20-30
Art Nouveau brass standard lamp £50-70

Large contemporary rug with abstract design on
blue ground, approximately 235cm x 170cm £20
-30

Rosewood table with brass inlaid decoration and
three drawers £50-80

Victorian upholstered tub chair on turned front
legs and ceramic castors £40-60

Edwardian buttoned back nursing chair on ring
turned legs and castors £40-60

Bevelled wall mirror in ornate brass frame
together with a circular convex mirror in gilt
frame (2) £20-30

Brass standard lamp on paw feet £20-30
Fire Guard £10-20

Victorian pine kitchen table with scrubbed plank
top and drawers on turned legs £60-100

Zinc table £30-50
Victorian walnut nursing chair £60-100

Homes & Interiors Sale, 23rd May, 2023 - 24th May, 2023

1490
1491
1492

1493

1494

1495

1496

1497

1498

1499

1500
1501

1502

1503

1504

1505

1506

1507

1508

1509

1510

1511

Carved oak log box £40-60
Set of library steps with handle £60-100

19th century needlework table with decorative
top, hinged lid and needlework basket below on
square taper legs joined by x frame stretchers
£50-80

Edwardian armchair with loose cream cover £40
-60

Chaise longue/day bed with green, yellow and
pink upholstery £40-60

Late Victorian mahogany dining table with
canted corners on turned legs £40-60

19th century mahogany drop leaf dining table on
square taper legs £50-80

Unusual Victorian copper and wrought iron
music stand, the adjustable stand with scrolling
filigree and folate ornament £60-100

Victorian mahogany pole screen, with
needlework panel £40-60

Victorian mahogany and cream upholstered box
stool with hinged lid £40-60

Antique carved oak court cupboard £50-70

Wooden sculpture in the form of an Elephants
trunk £40-60

Eastern rug with central medallions on red, blue,
green and white ground, 257cm x 195cm £60-
100

Eastern rug with central medallion on red,
brown, cream and black ground, 136cm x 79cm
£30-50

Eastern runner with two central medallions on
pink, blue and cream ground, 314cm x 79cm
£30-50

Eastern rug on red, blue and brown ground,
94.5cm x 87cm, together with three other rugs
£20-40

Three various rugs, the largest is 165cm x 96cm
£40-60

Eight Victorian mahogany dining chairs to
including a pair of carvers £80-120

Reconstituted concrete garden bench, 105cm
wide £40-60

Two Victorian chimney pots, largest is 71cm
high £40-60

Three Victorian chimney pots, largest is 65cm
high £40-60

Cast iron fireplace £40-60
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1512 Eastern rug with central medallion on red and
blue ground, 203cm x 130cm £40-60

1513 Terracotta planter together with a square
chimney pot £20-30

1514  Lotus Premium 'Aubusson’' fawn coloured wool
rug with floral decoration, 150cm x 240cm, and
one other similar (2) £30-50

1515 Eastern rug on orange and blue ground £30-50

1516 Good quality wool rug on red and cream ground,
288cm x 247cm £30-50

1517 Late Victorian heavily carved oak settle with
rising lid to seat £60-100

1518 Antique carved oak two height dresser with open
shelves and two cupboards above, three
drawers below on cabriole front legs £100-150

1519  Brass six branch chandelier together with a five
branch candle holder (2) £30-50

1520 Stylish glass five branch chandelier, together
with a metal ditto (2) £30-50

1521 Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red
and blue ground, 151cm x 124cm £30-50

1522 Tiffany style lamp shade £20-30

1523 Good ceiling light with leaded and coloured
decoration £20-30

1524  Taylor bowling mat £30-50
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